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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

ABAD JOANNE BLANCHE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT1 1008839 060616

ABAN ANNE MARGARETTE SAQUING ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)2 1076764 062816

ABAYA JOGIELYN PALLAT APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER3 1077071 071116

ABDULLAH ISNIHAYA MANGONDAYA ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)4 1077179 071516

ABE MA ANGELY FELIPE PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA5 1772053 071316

ABEDES BENJIE DUMRIQUE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT6 1007207 071316

ABEL RUBIANN MANALIGOD CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN7 1077589 072116

ABELLA DIANA CORPUZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE8 1077381 071916

ABELLA ROMAR FELIX ASUNCION CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS9 1077599 072716

ABIADO ANGELIE FAITH BASILAN NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG10 1077117 071116

ABIADO NOVIJANE AGSALDA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE11 1076371 061316

ABIJAY LILIBETH LAYCO QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE12 1076983 070716

ABITONG AHLI AGUSTIN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA13 1077481 071916

ABLAN MARY ANN MACARRUBO SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN14 1077398 071916

ABON MAY ANN GRACE BAJADE QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE15 1077614 072116

ABUAN FREDDIE GANAL ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)16 1076304 061016

ABURAN JEPHA SALNO APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS17 1077358 071916

ACANTILADO JOMARI CASCAYAN INFANT JESUS MONTESSORI SCHOOL18 1077438 072116

ACASIO MARK RICO INFANT JESUS MONTESSORI SCHOOL19 1076928 070516

ACDAL ELENA FLORES PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA20 1076762 062816

ACIDERA RHEA TUNGPALAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS21 1077528 072016

ACIO JHOVIE ANN ABOGADO APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS22 1077253 071416

ACLIN GERLIE NOVELIJ DAGON FLORENCIO L. VARGAS COLLEGE-TUGUEGARAO23 1008859 060716

ACOSTA PRINCESS HYACINTH RICO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA24 1077144 071516

ACOSTA RAIZA UGANIZA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS25 1076808 063016

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.

�

��

�
RFBJR/DBG/JMT



3
ELEMENTARYELEMENTARYELEMENTARYELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

ACPAL ALJOHN GALINGANA NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG1 1076747 062716

ADAN FLORIE-JEAN BUNAY APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS2 1077239 071416

ADAYA JESUSA GABARDA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN3 1076923 070516

ADVIENTO REMA RAMER CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS4 1077633 072116

ADVINCULA ARTHS GOROSPO ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)5 1008977 060916

ADVINCULA VIE GOROSPE OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE6 1008977 060916

AGA-ID MARIA ADDAMO BAGUIO CENTRAL UNIVERSITY7 1076608 062216

AGACER JANE FELIPE PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA8 1077338 071816

AGACETA EDILYN FURUGGANAN UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO9 1077510 072016

AGAMATA ALMA PASION CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM10 1077749 072616

AGANA JENNY PACION SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO11 1077332 071816

AGARPAO LANIE DE LA CRUZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA12 1077482 071916

AGARPAO MAY ANNE . CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA13 1076340 061016

AGATEP ROSE BELDA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM14 1077257 071416

AGBAYANI APRIL JOY ARTICULO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM15 1077501 071916

AGBAYANI ILONAH PAYNE SAPLA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA16 1077574 072116

AGBAYANI KIMBERLY VILLANUEVA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI17 1077022 070816

AGBAYANI REVILLA LIGGAYU SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN18 1077419 071516

AGBISIT JANELYN BAUTISTA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO19 1076426 061416

AGCANAS OLIVER ORDOÑEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE20 1077657 072216

AGCAOILI AMILYN UMAYAM ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN21 1076716 062416

AGCAOILI DINA KATRIN ALCANTARA UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO22 1077197 071316

AGCAOILI MICHELLE BLANCHE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT23 1008839 060616

AGCAOILI PERLA DAMO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI24 1077037 070816

AGCAOILI ZEAN MASADAO LYCEUM OF APARRI25 1077547 072016

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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AGCON MARICRIS FERNANDEZ KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)1 1077785 072816

AGCON MELANIE GULIPIS SAINT LOUIS COLLEGE OF BULANAO2 1077738 072616

AGCULAO JENGJENG SADAO APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER3 1077521 072016

AGDUYENG MAUREEN FAITH GUIEB SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY4 1077033 070816

AGGABAO NORBELINDA SAGUIPED ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)5 1076682 062316

AGGABAO TANYA TARUN SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-CABAGAN6 1077398 071916

AGGALAO JENNIFER ABAY KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)7 1076367 061316

AGGARAO RANDY LOZANO SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO8 1077629 072116

AGGASID ELOISA RAMONES NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE9 1077491 072616

AGGURAN CARMELA LUMBOY CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO10 1077676 072216

AGGURAN TRELY CARUDO APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER11 1076366 061316

AGONOY ROWENA SIOBAL NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE12 1077868 072916

AGOOT DONABEL PERALTA ALDERSGATE COLLEGE13 1076751 062716

AGOR JEFELYN SACRAMENTO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO14 1077751 072616

AGPAOA JAN LORD FERNANDEZ PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA15 1077494 072616

AGPAOA RODERICK FERNANDEZ CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO16 1076886 070416

AGPAUA FRANCISCA ABBIDO UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)17 1077061 070816

AGPAWA BERNADETH PARANIS ALDERSGATE COLLEGE18 1077297 071616

AGPUON MERCY BOLALIN SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN19 1076944 070516

AGRAAN JENICA TILLAY NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE20 1077710 072516

AGSALDA AMY BERIDO QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE21 1077435 072116

AGSALDA RONALYN ACOSTA OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH22 1076960 070716

AGSAYANG REYMA GUYO CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO23 1077365 071816

AGTARAP ELMELITA MALAPIT UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO24 1077469 072216

AGUILAN MYLENE PAGULAYAN ARELLANO UNIVERSITY-PASAY25 1076744 062716

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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AGUILAR RUSSEL DE LA CRUZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM1 1077346 071816

AGUINALDO ELAINE JOY RAMOS PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA2 1077144 071516

AGUINALDO FLORITA CABILDO UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)3 1077604 072116

AGUINALDO JACQUILYN TOBIAS NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG4 1077397 071916

AGUINALDO LESLIE MARIE ACOB QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE5 1076977 070716

AGUINALDO OLIVE SORIANO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS6 1076453 061516

AGUINALDO RIOROSE LOPEZ PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA7 1077455 072216

AGUINALDO SHEILA MARIE GUILLERMO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS8 1077345 071816

AGUS ERICKA MARIE MABALOT ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)9 1076779 062816

AGUSTIN ALFREDO JR OLALAN QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE10 1077798 072816

AGUSTIN ARLENE MANUEL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM11 1076892 070416

AGUSTIN DARREL MICKO NIEVA ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)12 1077661 072216

AGUSTIN DIANA MARIE BADUA F. L. VARGAS COLLEGE-ABULUG13 1077818 072916

AGUSTIN EMALYN DELFINO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO14 1077069 070816

AGUSTIN FATIMA JOYCE ALIANGAN PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA15 1077488 072616

AGUSTIN GERALDINE MONCAYO UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)16 1077753 072616

AGUSTIN JAQUELINE RELI APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS17 1077357 071916

AGUSTIN JEPSY JOY FELICIANO PLT COLLEGE, INC18 1077540 072016

AGUSTIN LORENA BRAVO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE19 1076303 061016

AGUSTIN MAGDALENA COSTUDIO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS20 1076257 062116

AGUSTIN MARIE CHARLYN PANGANIBAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE21 1077146 071516

AGUSTIN NELGIELYN ROSETE ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)22 1077156 071516

AGUSTIN SHALIE ROSE ARIBBAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI23 1077383 071916

ALABAN JOICE LYNNE ALLANGAO APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS24 1077378 071916

ALARCIO REGINA LULUQUISIN UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO25 1077028 070816

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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ALARIAO BABY CARINA ALONZO NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES1 1008657 053116

ALAWIG ELVIE TOMAS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI2 1077240 071416

ALBANO MARICEL MAGAS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)3 1077503 072016

ALBANO OLIVIA EDIHON EASTERN LUZON COLLEGES-BAMBANG4 1077141 071516

ALBANO RONALYN MARUQUIN APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS5 1077253 071416

ALBAY SHAROL RABAGO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA6 1076231 060916

ALCAUSE DONA LEE COLOMA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE7 1076231 060916

ALEGRIA FELOMINA SALIBIO SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN8 1076567 061716

ALEJANDRO GERLIE MENDOZA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ANGADANAN (for.A AGRO-IND COL.)9 1076669 062216

ALEJANDRO MARY JANE PASCUAL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT10 1008644 053116

ALEJO DIOMAR HERMOGENES ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN11 1077190 071216

ALFONSO JEAN ROSE DELA CRUZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS12 1008896 060716

ALICOG PRIMA MENTON KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)13 1077793 072816

ALICUM KRISTEL VARGAS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)14 1076206 060816

ALICUM ROBERTO VARGAS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)15 1076206 060816

ALIM CINDERELLA TAGALICUD APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS16 1077604 072116

ALINGOD BETTY LARIOSA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN17 1076229 060916

ALINGOD JOAN GUZMAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN18 1076337 061016

ALLAG AVEGAILLE DURAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM19 1076904 070416

ALLAPITAN ANGELINE AMBRE H. G. BAQUIRAN COLLEGE20 1077738 072616

ALLAPITAN ROCHELLE RAMOS NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE21 1077053 070816

ALLAYBAN RUSTOM TURINGAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS22 1076793 062816

ALMAZAN MAY DELA CRUZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)23 1077822 072916

ALMAZAN MAY LLAVORE MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)24 1077587 072116

ALMIRAÑEZ LEA LYN MASULI F. L. VARGAS COLLEGE-ABULUG25 1076713 062416

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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ALONZO JANE GANOTISE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS1 1076855 070116

ALONZO MARINETH GARCIA NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES2 1077812 072916

ALONZO MARK ANTHONY FRIAS OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH3 1076541 061716

ALVAREZ CHARISSA GARCIA MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)4 1077587 072116

ALVAREZ DIANA-ROSE CABALDO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN5 1076370 061316

ALVAREZ ELENA AGUSTIN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)6 1076207 060816

ALVAREZ HAIZEL CABALDO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN7 1076748 062716

ALVAREZ MARIFE SALVADOR CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS8 1077077 071216

ALVAREZ MELOWIN BUENA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN9 1077686 072516

ALVARO AMIE ANTONNETH CRISTOBAL ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE10 1076679 062316

ALVIAR APRILLE MAE VALENTIN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO11 1077625 072116

ALVIOR ALLAN JAY CARIAGA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI12 1077594 072716

ALZAGA RODESSA CABALDO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)13 1076206 060816

AMABA RICHELLE MANUEL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO14 1077455 072216

AMANUNCE MONIQUE BAGASOL APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS15 1077376 071916

AMBROCIO MARK VINCENT JULIAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE16 1076836 070116

AMBROCIO MERLENE ATCHUELA INTERWORLD COLLEGES FOUNDATION-PANIQUI (ICT)17 1077674 072216

AMBROCIO ROCHELLE ARELLANO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA18 1076991 070716

AMILAGAN BENITO JR LIAGAO UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO19 1077690 072516

AMMIYAO MELODY ILAS KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)20 1077610 072116

AMMIYAO REVERA ILAS KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)21 1077610 072116

AMPANIA LEDENILA ACIERTO SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN22 1076538 061716

AMPE JAMILLE IAN ASIA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT23 1077079 071216

ANCHETA CAROLINE COSTALES UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO24 1077440 072116

ANCHETA HEIZELLEE LOZANO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA25 1077466 072216

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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ANCHETA ROSE ANN PAGALA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA1 1077319 071816

ANDAL MARICEL TUMBALI SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO2 1076833 070116

ANDALLO FAYE CRISTINE GALLA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA3 1076812 063016

ANDAM JHONY BALATICO SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO4 1077544 072016

ANDAYA IRENE PADILLA UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO5 1077586 072116

ANDENG JESSICA ELCHICO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS6 1077350 071816

ANDRES ARRA JUVINA SANTOS NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY-GABALDON)7 1077523 072016

ANDRES BEVERLY PAGUILA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS8 1077211 071316

ANDRES CHARIMIE PADIOS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS9 1079946 070516

ANDRES CHRISTOPHER CABAEL INFANT JESUS MONTESSORI SCHOOL10 1008924 060816

ANDRES DEBBIE BENIGNO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA11 1076882 070416

ANDRES ISMAEL GABLING NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES12 1077715 072516

ANDRES JEANNE NUÑEZ MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)13 1077161 071516

ANDRES LILYBETH ZILABBO ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)14 1077316 071816

ANDRES MARICAR VERZON UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)15 1077676 072216

ANDRES MERLYN SACLAYAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA16 1077415 071516

ANGALAO PRECY BANAO KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)17 1077224 071316

ANGCIAL KAREN EWAGEN APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS18 1077254 071416

ANGNAS EMILYN TALLONGON KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)19 1077178 071516

ANGOLUAN MARY JANE YSMAELY BALBIN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)20 1077338 071816

ANICETO MELINDA KILEY KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)21 1076605 062216

ANINAG GLENDEL ENRIQUEZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM22 1077664 072216

ANINAG JEROME ROMA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM23 1077484 071916

ANNATU DONNA CALASAGAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM24 1077274 071416

ANOG GRACE ONDOY KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)25 1077333 071816

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.

�
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RFBJR/DBG/JMT
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Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

ANOLING CHECYL-CATES LABUGUEN NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE1 1077493 072616

ANTALAN MARICOR PARILLA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA2 1077720 072516

ANTONIO ANGIELOU OLIGO SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN3 1077184 071216

ANTONIO CRISTY APALLA MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)4 1077167 071516

ANTONIO EDDISON RENON SAINT ANTHONY'S COLLEGE-CAGAYAN5 1077420 071516

ANTONIO MARIEFE OLIGO NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG6 1076342 061016

ANTONIO MARVIE PALANGGOY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT7 1076993 070716

ANTONIO MELANIE GANNABAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO8 1076227 060916

ANTONIO NOIME ORLANDA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE9 1076946 070516

ANTONIO OLIVIA BRITOS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS10 1076946 070516

ANTONIO RHEANN PEREZ SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN11 1076554 061716

ANTONIO RONALYN BACULI SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN12 1077202 071316

ANTONIO RUPERTO SERRANO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN13 1076535 061716

APALLA ANN-JELLY AGUINALDO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA14 1077759 072716

APAYAO JENNY CLAIRE AGAGON MOUNTAIN PROV. STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE-BONTOC15 1077377 071916

APOLONIO ABEGAIL MALTO QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE16 1077435 072116

APOSTOL ANNABELLE DANNUG ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE17 1076216 060816

APOSTOL ELEN MAE MENDOZA QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE18 1077435 072116

APOSTOL ELINOR CALINGANGAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA19 1076846 070116

APOSTOL JAY NARAG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN20 1077111 071116

AQUINO EDELWIN GUZMAN CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO21 1008833 060616

AQUINO JENIFER TAGACAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS22 1077487 071916

AQUINO MARY INNA CABAUATAN SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO23 1077685 072516

AQUINO MEANE CHAVEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN24 1077366 071816

AQUINO ROGER JR ANSAN EASTERN LUZON COLLEGES-BAMBANG25 1077140 071516

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

AQUINO ROMMEL JOHN CABULLOS SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY1 1077032 070816

AQUINO WELJONICA OLIANO NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG2 1076957 070716

ARAGONES MARC LESTER ACEBEDO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM3 1076904 070416

ARELLANO DC ROSE FABORITO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI4 1076810 063016

ARELLANO JOY ANTHONETTE MARTIN PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA5 1077603 072116

AREOLA JOHN MICHAEL GABONA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS6 1077856 072816

ARES JEFFREY DAGURO QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE7 1076974 070716

ARID JANICE SIPIT CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA8 1077857 072816

ARIDAO SHERILYN BANAYOS APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS9 1076675 062316

ARIOLA AGAPITO JR ASUCENA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA10 1077709 072516

ARIOLA CHRISTIAN KEVIN RELE ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)11 1077095 071216

ARIOLA MADONNA EVANGELISTA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-JONES CAMPUS12 1077403 071516

ARIOS MARK SHERWIN MABBORANG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT13 1077200 071316

ARNEDO WALTER RABANAL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS14 1077678 072216

ARTETA JUNELLA COLINE INOVEJAS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO15 1077170 071516

ARZADON FIDELA PONGAN NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG16 1076918 070516

ASCADO CRIZEL ANNE NICOLE LONGAYAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA17 1077258 071416

ASEJO EDNA TABLISO CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO18 1076629 062416

ASTROLOGIA ESSY JANE BISCARO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA19 1076235 062116

ASUNCION IRENE FLORES SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN20 1077033 070816

ASUNCION JOCEL PASCUAL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM21 1077347 071816

ASUNCION LUCRELLE BLANZA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE22 1077603 072116

ASUNCION MARIEL BANGUI UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO23 1076988 070716

ASUNCION MARK CHRISTIAN BASCOS QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE24 1076928 070516

ASUNCION MHAY PASION CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS25 1076941 070516

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

ASWIGUE JUNISA BOCYO APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER1 1077486 071916

ATALIP MARIA CHRISTINA MACANANG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS2 1077540 072016

ATCHUELA JANNELLE CABACUNGAN PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA3 1077582 072116

AVILA JOSIEFER SANCHEZ NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE4 1077434 072116

AVILA ROWENA BOQUIRIN SAN CARLOS COLLEGE5 1077267 071416

AWICA JOAN BADONG MOUNTAIN PROV. STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE-BONTOC6 1076370 061316

AYAAY MA  ANGELICA ABANA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS7 1077538 072016

AYSON NANDING QUILANG OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE8 1076674 062316

AYUMAN EVELYN CUARTEROS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)9 1076206 060816

AZUCENA LEONILA PAMITTAN LYCEUM OF TUAO10 1077073 071116

BABARAN CHERRY ANN JOY DAYAG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS11 1077335 071816

BABARAN DOLLY UY UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)12 1076210 060816

BABARAN JENIFER CONSTANTINO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN13 1077451 072216

BABARAN MARK ANTHONY SANTOS DE LOS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN14 1076987 070716

BABARAN ROCHELLE DULIN SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN15 1076684 062316

BABARAN VICKY-AN TELAN SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN16 1077529 072016

BACANI ANGELICA SUGUITAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS17 1076984 070716

BACCAY CHRISTINA BOSE CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO18 1076687 062316

BACCAY FAYE GUMPAL ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE19 1076889 070416

BACCAY TRIXIA MACANDAO MOUNTAIN PROV. STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE-BONTOC20 1071337 071416

BACCAY VIRGINIA BANGAYAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS21 1077754 072616

BACLAS GENEVIEVE GAYOD MOUNTAIN PROV. STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE-BONTOC22 1076609 062216

BACLIG SHEILA PEREZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA23 1077515 072016

BACSA JOAN . CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS24 1077797 072816

BACULI EVELYN SABAL FLORENCIO L. VARGAS COLLEGE-TUGUEGARAO25 1077496 072616

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

BACUYAG HAIDEE AGLADO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO1 1077627 072116

BADAJOS KATHLEEN LESTLEY PATAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS2 1077021 070816

BADAR MARIA VISITACION TABUDLO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI3 1076925 070516

BADDU CRIZELLE MAE LORENZO JOHN WESLEY COLLEGE4 1077457 072216

BADE JOY KRISTINE RALLOS OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE5 1077045 070816

BADELIO DIVINA VICENTE IFUGAO STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & FORESTRY-TINOC6 1071469 071816

BADUA CLARISSE ANGELIQUE MARTINEZ UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO7 1077367 071816

BADUA MARJORIE BERGONIA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE8 1076460 061516

BAG-AY AMELITA PALAT MOUNTAIN PROV. STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE-BONTOC9 1008770 060316

BAG-AY CLEOPATRA BALAWAG KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)10 1077781 072716

BAG-AYAN FRANCIS III ANAASAN APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER11 1077660 072216

BAGAOISAN CLAIRE RAZA NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG12 1077299 071616

BAGAOISAN ROSELYN JOY GANITANO QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE13 1077425 072016

BAGASOL MELISSA MOLINA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA14 1076488 061616

BAGAUA JANNETTE AGUSTIN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT15 1077345 071816

BAGGAY ARJIL BAAWA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS16 1077596 072716

BAGGAY ESTEPHANIE GUNNAWA KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)17 1008876 060716

BAGNAO HASHELLE DARIA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS18 1077255 071416

BAGSAO LIVY IYAWON APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER19 1076994 070716

BAGUIWA WEENIE JOY AYDINAN NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG20 1076964 070716

BAGUNU CRISTINA YAP ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN21 1077035 070816

BAGUNU EVA GRACE GUINGAB ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN22 1077321 071816

BAGUNU JOCELYN MADDARA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN23 1076576 062016

BAGUNU MARWIN GAZZINGAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN24 1076543 061716

BAGUYO CHRISTINE FERRERA NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES25 1077027 070816

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

BAGWAN CLAUDIA GAYBAN KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)1 1077866 072916

BAJET REY DULATRE ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN2 1076332 061016

BAJO DONABEL HIDALGO QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE3 1076974 070716

BAJO NOVER-JAY GUIZZAGAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN4 1076985 070716

BAKIDAN NOEMI LAMMAO KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)5 1077456 072216

BALACUA EROL KEVIN JAVIER CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS6 1077808 072916

BALACUA ROCHELLE KATE JAVIER CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS7 1077234 071416

BALAENGAN ANALIZA GUMIDAM UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)8 1077457 072216

BALAGAN DORIS MELAD CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS9 1076896 070416

BALAIS LOLITA BANIZAL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA10 1076690 062316

BALAJO MARICEL DELA CRUZ QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE11 1077298 071616

BALALANG LORENA AGUDANG APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER12 1076366 061316

BALANAG JESSAMINE CACAYAN SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY13 1071017 070716

BALANAY RHEA VENTURA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM14 1077501 071916

BALANGATAN ZYVINNE RIZZA . NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG15 1077110 071116

BALAO JUDY ANNE CAGAYAN PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA16 1077711 072516

BALAWA CRISTINA WAHIWA NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG17 1077309 071716

BALAWAG IRISH JOY GAYANA UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO18 1077018 070816

BALAWAS LIZETTE MAE OLYA-ON SAINT LOUIS COLLEGE OF BULANAO19 1077517 072016

BALBAG MARIA ROLLYN DELA CRUZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS20 1077767 072716

BALBIN CAREN RINION ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)21 1077660 072216

BALBIN DIANA JANE TAAN SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY22 1077311 071716

BALBIN MISHELLE CLEMENTE ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN23 1076331 061016

BALBIN ROVELYN RAMIREZ QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE24 1076982 070716

BALDERAMA ARLENE TOLENTINO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA25 1076867 070116

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

BALIGA GRACE CAMBRI UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)1 1077071 071116

BALINNANG JEANIE MAE OMOTOY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA2 1077179 071516

BALINO ADELORD SANTOS PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA3 1077201 071316

BALINOYOS REYMOND AZUCENA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS4 1008654 053116

BALISI JAY-ANN NEPOMOSENO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN5 1076407 061416

BALISI JAYMARK NARAG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS6 1077518 072016

BALIUAG ARVIE MIGUEL QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE7 1077208 071316

BALLA BLESSIE SUMAWANG NORTHERN LUZON ADVENTIST COLLEGE8 1076215 060816

BALLAD IMELDA BUMAGAT CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS9 1076833 070116

BALLAD JOANA TALOSIG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS10 1077121 071116

BALLAD ROSE LAPADA QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE11 1008984 060916

BALLAWIG EUNICE WANSI MOUNTAIN PROV. STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE-BONTOC12 1076526 061716

BALLESTEROS SHELLA JUNETH BUGAN LYCEUM OF TUAO13 1077575 072116

BALNAO BELINDA LAGUICAO SAINT LOUIS COLLEGE OF BULANAO14 1077585 072116

BALNAO JENNIFER DONGGAYAO KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)15 1076604 063016

BALOLOY JOAN JERUSALEM F. L. VARGAS COLLEGE-ABULUG16 1077327 071816

BALORAN BERNADETTE LAGRAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO17 1077100 071116

BALORAN MARY GRACE GORDO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)18 1076439 061516

BALOT MELANIO JR CUARESMA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE19 1077487 071916

BALUALUA ROUSELLE BAGAOISAN CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO20 1077343 071816

BALULOY VIRLIE OSTOL APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER21 1077070 071116

BALUNSAT RIZA MAE MERCADO UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO22 1076902 070416

BALUNSAT VICKY MARTIN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS23 1077750 072616

BALYANG JOCHEL BATIIG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS24 1076763 062816

BANAN RHOD TAMBIAO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT25 1077080 071216

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.

�
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

BANAWA LORNA CABUYADAO MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)1 1076987 070716

BANCIFRA FEBILYNE SABADO SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY2 1077031 070816

BANERA FELY MAYORMITA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT3 1008888 060716

BANGAYAN JAE MARK CALLUENG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS4 1077189 071216

BANGAYAN JOMARIE PASCUAL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS5 1077772 072716

BANIAGA PRINCESS MAE MOCALENG PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA6 1077217 071316

BANIAGO JAMES PASCUAL PAMANTASAN NG MONTALBAN-RODRIGUEZ(MONTALBAN)7 1077584 072116

BANIEL DEVI BELL CERA NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES8 1077799 072816

BANNOYA REYNIE SALIDA KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)9 1077421 071516

BANOSAN JONAH DAP-AS KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)10 1076588 062016

BANSON LEAH FE MILANES FLORENCIO L. VARGAS COLLEGE-TUGUEGARAO11 1077618 072116

BAONGOT LEVIN COLE LEDSEY ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE12 1077456 072216

BAQUIRAN JANE CABAN ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)13 1077542 072016

BAQUIRAN MELAHI GALGALA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE14 1077247 071416

BAQUIRAN MELONIE TACCABAN UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO15 1076900 070416

BAQUIRAN QUEENZEL TAUYAN PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA16 1077285 071516

BAQUIRAN ROY LARA UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)17 1077589 072116

BAQUIRAN RUFINA CUREG ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN18 1077421 071516

BARADI ALEXANDER JR PALOMIQUE ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE19 1077758 072716

BARBA MYLEEN MALAYAO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN20 1008540 060716

BARCANCEL MA TERESA MARCOS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM21 1077750 072616

BARCELON VICELLE SUMALILENG APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS22 1077253 071416

BARDILLO GRETCHEN ABAD APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER23 1077589 072116

BARENG BONIFACIO YAGO SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN24 1077466 072216

BARENG MARY GRACE VIERNES ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN25 1076225 060916

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.

�

��

�
RFBJR/DBG/JMT
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

BARIUAN JULIETA PELICANO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS1 1077521 072016

BARRIENTOS GAY LOURD DEMANDANTE SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN2 1077044 070816

BARROGA GLONELISSA SOTO UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO3 1076992 070716

BARROGA REZALYN OLEGARIO NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE4 1077429 072016

BARTOLOME JACQUELINE VICERRA CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO5 1077066 070816

BARTOLOME JONNA CURITANA NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE6 1077052 070816

BARTOLOME ROSALIE PACUDAN QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE7 1077435 072116

BARUT FAIR ELEANOR CHRISTINE ALVIAR CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA8 1076882 070416

BARUT JEL ATIGA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA9 1077095 071216

BASCOS GLORILYN MEJIA QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE10 1076988 070716

BASILIO JENIFER BERNARDO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN11 1077271 071416

BASILIO ROCHELLE ANN TAGACA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS12 1077373 071916

BASSIAG SONNY OMAWAT KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)13 1077483 071916

BASSIG CAREN PAGULAYAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS14 1077178 071516

BATANG ARNEL ANGOLUAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS15 1076989 070716

BATARA PRIMROSE OCAMPO APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS16 1077359 071916

BATARAO RICHELLE . SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY17 1077153 071516

BATTA ROLYN LAGUA UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)18 1077337 071816

BATTUNG HONEY FAYE YOMA UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)19 1077061 070816

BATURI LORETA IDDOVA ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN20 1077797 072816

BAUA KYTZ HYDEE REYES NORTHERN COLLEGE21 1077799 072816

BAUANAN BRYAN MACATUGGAL ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN22 1077035 070816

BAUI ALLAN BURAGA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN23 1076252 062116

BAUI JESSA LORENZO OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE24 1077202 071316

BAUI JULET BABARAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN25 1077038 070816

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

BAUI LOIDA DIEGO SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN1 1076215 060816

BAUI LOVELAINE TELAN SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-CABAGAN2 1077380 071916

BAUTISTA AILYN SUMAOANG UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)3 1076713 062416

BAUTISTA ANGELU BATALLA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS4 1076906 070416

BAUTISTA CHRISTOPHER VALDEZ NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE5 1077437 072116

BAUTISTA CRIZABELLE ABOBO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS6 1077598 072716

BAUTISTA ELAINE RAMOS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS7 1076715 062416

BAUTISTA FLORDELIZA COLOMA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA8 1077218 071316

BAUTISTA JESICA CATOLOS SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN9 1077422 071516

BAUTISTA MARY GRACE CASTRO SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN10 1077418 071516

BAUTISTA MIRIAM SIRIBAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA11 1076846 070116

BAUTISTA PRINCESS ANNE TABUYO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA12 1076863 070116

BAUTISTA RICHELLE MALONG PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA13 1077677 072216

BAUTISTA ROMALYN CARAG UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP-CAUAYAN CITY14 1077258 071416

BAUTISTA SHEENA SHEEVA BANGAWAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS15 1076349 061016

BAY-AN JUNIA ANANAYO IFUGAO STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & FORESTRY-LAMUT16 1077425 072016

BAYANI GLADYS BALLINAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA17 1076488 061616

BAYBAYAN DIANA CENTENO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN18 1076824 063016

BAYBAYAN JANETTE MARTIN QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE19 1076982 070716

BAYDON REVE FANNOT PLT COLLEGE, INC20 1077060 070816

BAYONGASAN MARJULIE CUY O APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER21 1077804 072816

BAYSA MARK KEVIN REYES UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO22 1076924 070516

BAYUBAY BERNADETTE VIERNES CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT23 1077523 072016

BAYUBAY JAMES RYAN GONZALES ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN24 1076809 063016

BAYUBAY MIA ANGELA VILORIA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA25 1077144 071516

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

BAYUGA SHERYL MACALINGO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI1 1076994 070716

BELENA MARY JANE BALAURO QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE2 1077182 071216

BELTRAN MARCELINO DUPITAS NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE3 1076778 062816

BELTRAN NORILYN KAYE PAGADOR SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY4 1077311 071716

BENGCO ANNIE DOMINGO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA5 1077677 072216

BENITO GELYN PADEWAY APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS6 1077374 071916

BERAN MELISSA GUMABAY FLORENCIO L. VARGAS COLLEGE-TUGUEGARAO7 1077508 072016

BERBON MARIA GALATEA AGUSTIN ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)8 1077023 070816

BERGONIA DIVINE GRACE AYUDAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS9 1077348 071816

BERGONIA ROSHELLE DELA CRUZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS10 1076913 070516

BERNABE RAIZA VILLANO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA11 1076658 062216

BERNARDO NOVALYN LACHAONA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)12 1077094 071216

BERNARDO RIANI UMALI ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)13 1077238 071416

BERSALONA LEAH GUNDAY KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)14 1076606 062216

BESA JESSA ELARDE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS15 1077673 072216

BESAS MARILOU SABANAT SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY (SAMAR S.P.C.)16 1077134 071116

BHUPAL AILEEN MANGULAD CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS17 1077020 070816

BIALBA MA ILONA GRACE PURINGUE LYCEUM OF APARRI18 1777780 072716

BIANO SHARON PUYA-AO MOUNTAIN PROV. STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE-BONTOC19 1077185 071216

BICERA REYNALYN BALDOZ PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA20 1077442 072116

BIDES RAQUEL VALENCIA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN21 1077181 071216

BIELGO BERNADETH DANTE H. G. BAQUIRAN COLLEGE22 1077611 072116

BIGGAYAN DIVINA PALOR CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA23 1076209 060816

BIHASA CHICHI TUMOLVA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN24 1077094 071216

BIHASA ELAIN RUTH PASTORES NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG25 1077111 071116

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

BILLION NOVALYN RINION PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA1 1076991 070716

BINALAY HILDA MANANGAN H. G. BAQUIRAN COLLEGE2 1077714 072516

BINALAY JUDINE USARES ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE3 1076629 062416

BINARAO MARICEL LUCINA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS4 1077223 071316

BINGAYAN JACKELINE GAMUROT ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN5 1077633 072116

BINGAYEN JUDIELYN LAGRIO CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO6 1076749 062716

BINGGAYEN MA PRINCESSA LUCY MUNZON CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS7 1077365 071816

BINTOCAN DAISY CABUTAJE KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)8 1077403 071516

BISCARO CHARMAINE FAYE MAGNO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA9 1077718 072516

BISCARRA AVELON BLESS AGSIPO NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG10 1076972 070716

BITAMOG JOAN KIE FERNANDEZ SAMAR COLLEGE11 1008702 060216

BLANCO PRINCESS DORITHY CASTRO OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE12 1077162 071516

BLANZA RODALYN NANTES KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)13 1077403 071516

BLAS KRISETINE DIANE AQUIJO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS14 1077852 072816

BONIFACIO ARLINE JR RESADOR NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES15 1077630 072116

BONIFACIO JONATHAN BALMARTINO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO16 1077463 072216

BONIOR MAURICE YVONNE PERALTA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA17 1077156 071516

BONROSTRO CHRISTIAN QUIDIT NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG18 1076827 070116

BORCES JULIBIANCA AGSAULIO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE19 1076370 061316

BORJA MARY GRACE OLGUERA SAINT ANTHONY'S COLLEGE-CAGAYAN20 1077365 071916

BOSI DOMINGO LORENZO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT21 1077093 071216

BOSI SHARMAINE SIBBALUCA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS22 1076909 070416

BRAGADO STEPHANNIE KAYE LACADEN SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY23 1077315 071816

BRUCE MARY JANE PAGULAYAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM24 1077274 071416

BRUNIO CHRISTINE JANE CARRANZA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM25 1076226 060916

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.

�

��

�
RFBJR/DBG/JMT



20
ELEMENTARYELEMENTARYELEMENTARYELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

BUA-AY ARLENE CADAO KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)1 1077781 072716

BUAN JHON RAPHAEL BULAQUIT UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO2 1077063 070816

BUCATAN GRACE GALIZA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS3 1076984 070716

BUCIO MARIA TERESA OCONG QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE4 1077432 072016

BUDUAN FLORIVIE MAMAUAG PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA5 1077590 072116

BUEN SHARIE MAE COLLADO QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE6 1076988 070716

BUENAVENTE PAULMAR GAVINO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS7 1076994 070716

BUENAVISTA MARVIN BATALON ABRA STATE INST. OF SCIENCE & TECH.(ABRA IST)-LAGANGILANG8 1077404 071516

BUENO ROCHELLE ABRENILLA SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN9 1076365 061316

BUGARIN MYRA DELA CRUZ MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)10 1077631 072116

BUGARING LITO ZIGANAY CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO11 1077180 071216

BULAN EDMUNDO CORPUZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN12 1076613 062416

BULAN GENALYN DONATO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN13 1077429 072016

BULAN RACHEL MARAYAG SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-CABAGAN14 1077329 071816

BULLONG ARJAY PUGUON QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE15 1077613 072116

BUMAGAT MARIA PAZ FERRER CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS16 1077808 072916

BUMAHIT ALELLI MAE DATARIO SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY17 1077307 071616

BUMANGHAT LOVELY ANN PUGONG SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY18 1077032 070816

BUMANGLAG ANGELICA . UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO19 1077249 071416

BUNCAD ANITA CAUILAN SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO20 1076700 062316

BUNCAG MARGARITA LUMILAN OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE21 1077366 071816

BUNGAG KIMVERLY JOY MEGANO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS22 1077791 072816

BUNGAG PRECYBEL PAGGAO ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)23 1077467 072216

BUNONG DORIS DULNUAN NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG24 1076804 063016

BUNUAN LAZE LEE CALEDA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS25 1076880 070416

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

BUQUEL VANESSA CRIZELLE TAGUIBAO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS1 1077189 071216

BURAGA KORINA MAE BAUI ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN2 1077409 071516

BURGOS CRISTINE GUZMAN UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO3 1077353 071816

BUSTAMANTE EDDIELIN . PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA4 1077139 071816

BUSTAMANTE LOVELY AGUSTIN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)5 1076221 060916

BUSTILLOS ALLELY LAURIA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN6 1077181 071616

BUTAC JENIVI BALBIN PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA7 1077180 071216

BUTIAL FRED JULIUS CORPUZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)8 1077171 071516

BUYA BARTOLOME DULAWAN QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE9 1077752 072616

BUYAGAWON MARK BUTIC CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA10 1076808 063016

CAACBAY MARK DALIGCON NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES11 1077808 072916

CABACUNGAN CRISALIZ MALANA SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO12 1076613 062416

CABADDU MICHELLE PADUA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA13 1077197 071316

CABAL ADELFA MUYANG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO14 1077752 072616

CABAL CRISTINE JOY MARTIN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS15 1077336 071816

CABALDO MARIE CLAIRE VALDEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN16 1077133 071116

CABALDO RONIE VILLAS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE17 1076372 061316

CABANA REYNOLD LINIAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN18 1076547 061716

CABANILLA RISHELLE BARCERO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN19 1767557 062716

CABANTING JENNIFER LEGASPI ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE20 1008823 060616

CABASAG JENNIE ROSE DAGGAY UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)21 1077051 070816

CABATIN MICHELLE SANTIAGO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM22 1077274 071416

CABATU ANALIN VILLAROZA UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)23 1077632 072116

CABAUATAN LOVELY VINASOY ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN24 1077321 071816

CABBAB ANGELICA JOY DELA CRUZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS25 1077669 072216

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

CABBAB MARICEL LIMON ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN1 1076261 062116

CABIAO EVANGELINE MALLALLAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM2 1076715 062416

CABILLO BERNADETH AREOLA NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES3 1077058 070816

CABISO ABEGAIL BUMANGLAG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM4 1077274 071416

CABRAL MARGIE ILARDE ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ANGADANAN (for.A AGRO-IND COL.)5 1077109 071116

CABRERA CRISELDA LAPITAN SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN6 1076364 061316

CABRERA MARICAR MALLILLIN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS7 1076447 061516

CABULAGAN ROWEL JAY GUILLERMO APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS8 1077373 071916

CABUNGCAL LEA GRETCHEN MORILLO QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE9 1076928 070516

CACAL JOIE SORIANO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA10 1077337 071816

CACAL REGINA MARCOS OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE11 1775301 072016

CACAL ROCHELLE ANNE GALOLO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA12 1077670 072216

CACAY JEINY BALLESTEROS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS13 1077124 071116

CADABUNA MARIJOY BANGAYAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE14 1076627 062416

CADAO JOVY GALERA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS15 1077068 070816

CADATAL PRECIOUS ISIDRO SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN16 1076453 061516

CADIENTE IVY ROMERO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS17 1077335 071816

CADIZ JANN AIKA RAÑA SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY18 1077033 070816

CAFONGTAN EMILY DOCYAGAN UNIVERSITY OF BAGUIO19 1099294 072216

CAFUGAUAN MARICAR FLORES CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN20 1076670 062216

CAGGAUAUAN RHEA TABUDLONG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS21 1077046 070816

CAIBIGAN MARJOERIE GIL OLIDAN QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE22 1076977 070716

CAINGUITAN SHERLEN UDAUNDO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS23 1077021 070816

CALACALA MAYJAIKAH MIGUEL NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG24 1071017 070716

CALAMNO HAZEL MAE CASTRO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA25 1076680 062316

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

CALANGAN CHARITO TABLEZO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE1 1077060 070816

CALASAG NORALYN MARTINEZ NORTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE2 1077531 072016

CALASCAS GERALDINE BARTOLOME ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)3 1076644 062216

CALAUSTRO JENY MAGUDDAYAO SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN4 1077137 071816

CALAUSTRO LILYGOULD RATUM ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)5 1077620 072116

CALAUTIT FELIPA ALLUAD ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN6 1076985 070716

CALAUTIT REALYN CARPIO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA7 1077180 071216

CALDERON ALVI JOHN REY ALACAR NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG8 1076920 070516

CALEM YHEN MAE SAYAGADURO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA9 1077710 072516

CALIJA KENLEE GUZMAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA10 1077548 072016

CALIMAG CLEAVON KATE SANTIAGO SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN11 1077416 071516

CALINGGANGAN JERIEL RAMOS PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA12 1077787 072816

CALIXTO JONARD PAGULAYAN SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN13 1077137 071816

CALIXTO MARLON ADVIENTO SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN14 1077458 072216

CALLUENG ROBERT JR PAULINO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN15 1077580 072116

CALLUENG RODELYN DOMALANTA F. L. VARGAS COLLEGE-ABULUG16 1077650 072216

CALMA MARIAN CHRISEL BAYED PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA17 1077244 071416

CALON RACHELLE ANNE . MARIANO MARCOS STATE UNIVERSITY-LAOAG-COLL. OF EDUCATION18 1076886 070416

CALUBAQUIB JOANA MAY PELOVELLO UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)19 1076265 062116

CALUENG RONALIZA DELIM UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP-CAUAYAN CITY20 1077158 071516

CALUMAG RISHELL MANUEL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM21 1077256 071416

CALVEZ CHARMAINE ABAWAG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA22 1076895 070416

CALVEZ MARJORIE MASALAY APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS23 1077255 071416

CAMACUNA JEAN DIZON PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA24 1077729 072616

CAMARAO MARY ROSE AGDAMAG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS25 1077362 071916

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

CAMARILLO DIANA JOY VILLASIS QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE1 1076972 070716

CAMAYANG GIRLIE MALLILLIN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN2 1077239 071416

CAMBRI ROWENA HAWAYAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS3 1076869 070116

CAMBRI RUBIEJOICE MARTIN UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)4 1077524 072016

CAMMAYO MARYCRIS MISOLA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN5 1077031 070816

CAMPOS JOAN CODINA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO6 1077044 070816

CANAPI BENLY VIERNES CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS7 1077275 071416

CANAY SAMANTHA MARY PARUNGAO UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO8 1076818 063016

CANCERAN ERIC MALLANNAO SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-CABAGAN9 1077380 071916

CANCERAN LOVELY GUZMAM SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-CABAGAN10 1076667 062216

CANCERAN REMA TUGUINAYO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)11 1077143 071516

CANDIDO SUSANA CANDIDO ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)12 1077644 072216

CANNO SHIRLY TUMICDON NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG13 1076359 061316

CANOZA DEOGENE VALENTINO NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE14 1077052 070816

CANTA GINALYN AQUINO ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)15 1076990 070716

CANTOR ABECELLE IVY PIÑON UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO16 1077211 071316

CAPALUNGAN JACQUELYN TAGUDIN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN17 1077110 071116

CAPANAN GRACE CAUILAN PAMANTASAN NG LUNGSOD NG MUNTINLUPA (MPC)18 1076251 062116

CAPILITAN JONATHAN PAUIG ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)19 1076314 061016

CAPUA CONCEPCION CAYABO KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)20 1076604 062216

CAPURIAN REYNALYN DULAY ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE21 1076618 062416

CARABBAY MARIANNE AGATHA MARUMI CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA22 1077341 071816

CARAG ANNA CARRIZA CANCECO MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)23 1077168 071516

CARAG MICHELLE JOY SIBBALUCA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS24 1077330 071816

CARAG TEODORICA MABAZZA SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO25 1077686 072516

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

CARAMAT JOSIELYN SANCHEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE1 1008857 060716

CARBAJOSA ANALIZA LATTAO SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN2 1077183 071216

CARBONEL EVA MAY TABANTURA QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE3 1077183 071216

CARBONEL RHEA LATA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA4 1077006 070816

CARBONEL WENNY ESTEVES QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE5 1076974 070716

CARDENAS JENNIEFER TULIAO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN6 1077138 071816

CARIAGA ABEGAILE MADOLORA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA7 1077709 072516

CARIAGA MARJORIE ORQUE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS8 1077689 072516

CARIGA MAREVI ASUNCION CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT9 1077054 070816

CARIZ MAURIN PERRY GUMARU SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-CABAGAN10 GWZ8LJB 062016

CARLOS JENALYN DURIGUEZ UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)11 1008957 060916

CARLOS PRINCESS BINASOY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN12 1077864 072916

CARLOS REANETH DARAPIZA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM13 1076212 060816

CARNATE JANICE CABADDU ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN14 1076764 062816

CARONAN GHYLIN MOVILLA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS15 1077260 071416

CARONAN MAY CALAGUI LYCEUM OF TUAO16 1077072 071116

CARPIO FE MARIE LOPEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)17 1076221 060916

CARPIO MARY ANTOINETTE DELA PAZ F. L. VARGAS COLLEGE-ABULUG18 1077473 072216

CARRIAGA JELLY-AN PATLI ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)19 1076206 060816

CASARENO JAYSON CABBIGAT QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE20 1008935 060816

CASASOLA ALFREDO GAMMAD SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN21 1076783 062816

CASAUAY LEONY ANCHETA SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN22 1077407 071516

CASCAYAN ROXANNE BARROGA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS23 1077380 071916

CASERO NOVIE SALVADOR PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA24 1077480 072616

CASIBANG LIGAYA UBIÑA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT25 1076588 062016

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

CASIBANG ROSEBERT TANGUILAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS1 1076909 070416

CASLANGAN SUNSHINE GALANDE NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG2 1077309 071716

CASTAÑEDA JEAPRILYN BACLIG UNIVERSITY OF NORTHERN PHILIPPINES-VIGAN3 1076230 060916

CASTILLEJOS ERASMUS JR ARIRAO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS4 1077593 072716

CASTILLEJOS LARA BULACLAC ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)5 1077050 070816

CASTILLEJOS RUBEN ARIRAO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS6 1077864 072916

CASTILLO EDEL MARLA NONE APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS7 1077378 071916

CASTILLO GENIE ROSE ADSUARA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA8 1077765 072716

CASTILLO MA HAZEL ARELLANO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)9 1076542 061716

CASTILLO RONA CARONGOY ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN10 1076989 070716

CASTILLO RONIE BOY BALETBET NORTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE11 1077865 072916

CASTILLO SHERRILYN CUDAL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT12 1077798 072816

CASTRO DANIEL LICUDO OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH13 1077151 071516

CASTRO DIVINA PALOR LYCEUM OF APARRI14 1077777 072716

CASTRO RONALYN CASTRO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS15 1077743 072616

CASTRO SHARMAINE AISHA LLAMELO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA16 1077341 071816

CATAGUE KRISTINE CAMILLE SORIANO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS17 1077115 071116

CATEMBUNG ANGELICA MAE UBIÑA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS18 1077754 072616

CATILOD MARLON DOMINGO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS19 1077321 071816

CATINDOY ANGELYN UBAL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS20 1077451 072216

CATINDOY MARIA ELENA AGTARAP CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS21 1077510 072016

CATUIZA GENIE DUMLAO MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)22 1077587 072116

CATUSALEM JELIEBELLE ESTEBAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE23 1077377 071916

CAUAN JERRY JR GAZZINGAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN24 1008903 060816

CAUILAN CHELAMAE CHAVEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN25 1077270 071416

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

CAUILAN CHRISTIAN PAUL PLATA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE1 1076888 070416

CAUILAN KAREN CUSIPAG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS2 1077336 071816

CAYABAN JENNY GRACE VIGILIA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA3 1077158 071516

CAYANGNA ANA CHILI-ON IFUGAO STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & FORESTRY-LAMUT4 1040027 061716

CAYDE JULIET BAGGAY ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN5 1077536 072016

CAYETANO TERESA ANTONIO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE6 1077529 072016

CEDRON EVELYN SAUL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS7 1077351 071816

CELESTE JOHN MARVIN PASION CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS8 1077151 071516

CELESTINO ANGELA MAE DE LA CRUZ PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA9 1077247 071416

CENTENO JANET NAPOLES ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN10 1077198 071316

CENTENO MYLENE SIAZON CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN11 1077369 071816

CEREDON JEZZA JOI LEAÑO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE12 1076372 061316

CERIA MELANIE COLUMNA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI13 1076806 063016

CESTONA REIAN CISTER ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE14 1076845 070116

CHAVENTE CHERRY JOY NARAG LYCEUM OF TUAO15 1077074 071116

CHAVEZ JEN JEN ALBERTO NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE16 1077628 072116

CHINANGAN ALMIDA LIKIYAN NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE17 1077344 071816

CHIONG ROGELYN PABRUA NATIONAL TEACHER'S COLLEGE18 1077416 071516

CLARABAL QUEENIE RIVA MAPALO QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE19 1008828 060616

CLEMENTE CINDY RAMOS QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE20 1077425 072016

CLEMENTE ESMERALDA SUPNET CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS21 1077231 071416

COLLADO MARY JEAN UDASCO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS22 1077133 071116

COLOBONG DIANA MARIE NAGUM ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE23 1077261 071416

COLUMNA LUDYVINA MAMINTAS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO24 1077713 072516

COMPALAS NOVELYN LAOYAN EASTERN LUZON COLLEGES-BAMBANG25 1077141 071516

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

LINAO ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

LINAO TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

CONCEPCION LENIE JOY PELAGIO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA1 1077453 072216

CONSTANTINO GIRLIE TAGACAY SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO2 1077593 072716

CONTAOE MARY GRACE LASTICA SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO3 1077686 072516

CORNEJO FELIMOR ALEJO OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH4 1077622 072116

CORPUZ BERNADETH EUFEMIANO OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE5 1077372 071916

CORPUZ DOMINICK LADIA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI6 1077165 071516

CORPUZ ELOISA LAGGUI ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)7 1076542 061716

CORPUZ EUNICE SURAT ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)8 1076318 061016

CORPUZ EVANGELINE PARAS PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA9 1077171 071516

CORPUZ GASPAR JOSE ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN10 1077589 072116

CORPUZ HELDIBRANDA LICENIA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN11 1008639 053016

CORPUZ HOPE GRACE SALAPUNEN UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO12 1076591 062016

CORPUZ JALLY MISOLAS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE13 1076614 062416

CORPUZ JAYCEL AGBAYANI APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS14 1077253 071416

CORPUZ JENNIFER MANUEL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM15 1076892 070416

CORPUZ JEREMY SIDDAYAO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT16 1077603 072116

CORPUZ JESSICA DUMANGIN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE17 1076211 060816

CORPUZ MANNY GUERRERO F. L. VARGAS COLLEGE-ABULUG18 1076549 061716

CORPUZ MELANI MATEO LYCEUM OF APARRI19 1077661 072216

CORPUZ NENEVIC TALAL HARRIS MEMORIAL COLLEGE-TAYTAY20 1076905 070416

CORPUZ RAULIN LOPEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN21 1076551 061716

CORPUZ RODEL MELICANA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE22 1077578 072116

CORPUZ RUBY ANN PAGEL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA23 1076546 061716

CORPUZ VIVIAN PASCUA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA24 1077766 072716

CORTES MAYLINA ILAC CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM25 1008755 060316

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

CORTES ROSE ANNE APIL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM1 1077013 070816

CORTEZ LYN LIGAD KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)2 1076782 062816

COSME LOVE JOY AGARPAO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA3 1076927 070516

COSTALES MA ROSE-ANN REYES SAINT ANTHONY'S COLLEGE-CAGAYAN4 1777179 072516

CRISTOBAL AIREEN APOSTOL PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA5 1076987 070716

CRISTOBAL MARIROSE DANAO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)6 1076768 062816

CUARESMA LHEN-LHEN VENTURA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI7 1077051 070816

CUARTEROS VALLEN QUIZZAGAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS8 1077678 072216

CUBANGBANG JOCELYN MARQUEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)9 1008857 060716

CUBANGBANG MYRNA GALLA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA10 1077604 072116

CUBANGBANG SHERILYN RAMIREZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN11 1077612 072116

CUCHON AMIE TUPIÑO UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO12 1076989 070716

CUDAL JEROME DIGAP OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH13 1077668 072216

CUDIAMAN MARILYN DINCOG NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG14 1077407 071516

CUMADDAP SHIRLEY MAY-AG QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE15 1077854 072816

CUNTAPAY KAREN AGUSTIN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)16 1077619 072116

CUNTAPAY ROMULO JR DARAUAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS17 1077681 072516

CURAMPEZ BRENDA UCOL ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN18 1077258 071416

CUREG ARLENE DUMALE ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)19 1076588 062016

DACANAY DEL ARRIANNE AMBATANG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA20 1076658 062216

DACANAY DEN-DEN JOY GABUYO QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE21 1008617 053016

DACQUIL MARIA GLENDA BALABBO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN22 1077408 071516

DACUSIN CHARMAE CABREROS NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG23 1076918 070516

DADUYO ELENOR BUDUAN APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS24 1077168 071516

DAGDAG KRISTINE JOY GAFFUD NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE25 1077132 071116

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

DAGUIO BEVERLY POLAHON NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG1 1077196 071316

DALAFU ROSE ANN VALDEZ NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG2 1077117 071116

DALIGDIG ANASTACIA AGAGON SAINT LOUIS COLLEGE OF BULANAO3 1077416 071516

DALIGDIG PILAR BOGGA LUNA COLLEGES4 1008595 052716

DALIN REBECCA SIRINGAN SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO5 1076989 070716

DALIRE KAREN ANCHETA SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO6 1077694 072516

DALIT ANTONIO LEAÑO UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO7 1076360 061316

DALIYONG CRISELDA LAGASI KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)8 1076603 062216

DALLEGO SHEENA DINGRAT ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)9 1076451 061516

DALO MAHALALEL BATUGAL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT10 1077413 071516

DALUDDUNG BRYAN JOHN VARGAS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS11 1077451 072216

DALUMAY DELIA ARIRAO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM12 1077502 071916

DAMASO EMAYLIN GOMEZ SAINT ANTHONY'S COLLEGE-CAGAYAN13 1076974 070716

DAMASO RONALYN COLLADO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO14 1077249 071416

DANAO ERMALYN DELA CRUZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT15 1077203 071316

DANAO ESEL CORPUZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM16 1077384 071916

DANAO JENNYFER BUENO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS17 1076714 062416

DANAO MARY JOY DONIEGO LYCEUM OF APARRI18 1076360 061316

DANDAN MIA IGGAT UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO19 1076989 070716

DANGANGAO KRISTINE CANABANG SAINT LOUIS COLLEGE OF BULANAO20 1077657 072216

DANGILAN MARK KEVIN RANJO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT21 1077527 072016

DANNUG JIJILYN AQUINO ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)22 1076658 062216

DAQUIOAG CHARY VINARAO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA23 1077519 072016

DAQUIOAG JAMES DALIRE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS24 1077746 072616

DAQUIOAG VIOLETA ANGOLUAN UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)25 1077022 070816

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

DARAMAN MAYLA OLACO WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-ZAMBOANGA CITY1 1077130 071116

DASIGAO MAY ANNE VELANO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)2 1076207 060816

DAVID LAILA BALUBAL ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE3 1076377 061316

DAWAGAN PAULINE SANGNGANGAO KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)4 1076336 061016

DAWANG MARILYN NAVARRO QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE5 1076982 070716

DAYACUS MARY ANNE PABLO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA6 1077774 072716

DAYAG CASELYN TELAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN7 1077240 071416

DAYAG DANNY BOY CUNTAPAY FLORENCIO L. VARGAS COLLEGE-TUGUEGARAO8 1077467 072216

DE GUZMAN ALBERT ROSALES ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN9 1077340 071816

DE GUZMAN JENNY GUMTANG ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE10 1076376 061316

DE GUZMAN JINGKY AYADO QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE11 1077436 072116

DE GUZMAN JOVEL ESPEJO NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG12 1076957 070716

DE GUZMAN LEA DUGAY EASTERN LUZON COLLEGES-BAMBANG13 1077141 071516

DE JESUS ANALYN ESTACIO NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE14 1077443 072116

DE LA CRUZ CATHLINE JOY . CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS15 1077035 070816

DE LA CRUZ DOMINADOR MADROLA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT16 1077533 072016

DE LA CRUZ FRANCIS ORRO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM17 1077346 071816

DE LEON ABIGAIL LASTRA SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN18 1077738 072616

DE LEON EDMARIE CAPARIÑO F. L. VARGAS COLLEGE-ABULUG19 1077473 072216

DE LEON LEA MARIE VUELTA UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)20 1076594 062016

DE LOS SANTOS ANGELICA BINGAYAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS21 1077071 071116

DE LOS SANTOS RAQUEL SADORRA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA22 1076688 062316

DE LUNA JASMINE DACQUIL UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP-CAUAYAN CITY23 1077062 070816

DE VERA DAIANA ROSE MARQUEZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA24 1077095 071216

DE VERA HONOREX JR ABALLE QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE25 1077631 072116

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

DE VERA JENNY-VIE FERRER NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG1 1077313 071716

DE VERA MARIE GRACE JOSE LYCEUM OF TUAO2 1077075 071116

DECLAROS EMALYN DONAYRE MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)3 1077617 072116

DEFIESTA SUIYEN JANE RAZOS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA4 1076774 062816

DEGUIOM ERVIC RESURRECCION BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY-LA TRINIDAD5 1076419 061416

DEL ROSARIO DHANICA P PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA6 1077158 071516

DELA  CRUZ JESSIE AGUSTIN PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA7 1076324 061016

DELA CRUZ AILEEN GRAGASIN PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA8 1076324 061016

DELA CRUZ ANALIZA VERGARA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN9 1077064 070816

DELA CRUZ APRIL JOY DELA VEGA SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY10 1099466 072216

DELA CRUZ CELY CONCEJA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO11 1077660 072216

DELA CRUZ DIANA GAAYON CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS12 1076945 070516

DELA CRUZ JESSA RAFAEL ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)13 1076968 070716

DELA CRUZ JOAN BORJA MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)14 1077169 071516

DELA CRUZ JOAN NOVIDA LUNA COLLEGES15 1077545 072016

DELA CRUZ JONATHAN DE POLONIA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)16 1076210 060816

DELA CRUZ KAREN JOY BUGUINA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS17 1077505 072016

DELA CRUZ LAILANE G PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA18 1077720 072516

DELA CRUZ LIANNE MAYE ANGELICA CRISTOBAL UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO19 1077105 071116

DELA CRUZ MARNELLE BORROMEO IFUGAO STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & FORESTRY-POTIA20 1076500 061616

DELA CRUZ MELISSA CATAGGATAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN21 1076763 062816

DELA CRUZ MICHELLE CALPITO UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO22 1076988 070716

DELA CRUZ RACHELLE SEDOL SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN23 1008713 060216

DELA CRUZ RICCI JOY SALVADOR CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI24 1077390 071916

DELA CRUZ SHARON CABASAG ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN25 1077138 071816

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

DELA PEÑA JUDITH AGUSTIN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE1 1076377 061316

DELA PEÑA MARICRIS DONATO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN2 1077134 071116

DELA ROSA IMEE DE LEON ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN3 1076715 062416

DELOS REYES MARYJOY BANHAN NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE4 1077431 072016

DELOS REYES MELANIE CABARONG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT5 1077207 071316

DELOS SANTOS CHARMANE . CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA6 1077345 071816

DELOS SANTOS DIVINA PAY-YAC SAINT LOUIS COLLEGE OF BULANAO7 1076610 062216

DELOS SANTOS JOSELYN TOMAS QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE8 1076888 070416

DELOS SANTOS LORNA LINTAO ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)9 1077540 072016

DELOS SANTOS LORYVIE ALACAR QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE10 1077396 071916

DELOS SANTOS LOVELY CRIS CAYARI CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM11 1077751 072616

DEO-AY SUNSHINE BAGUEC CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS12 1077484 071916

DERIZA JOVELON VERZOLA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE13 1077570 072116

DERRACO ALAIZA LOZANO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA14 1077740 072616

DESALLA SHERRY ANN ATANACIO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA15 1077012 070816

DESCARGAR ETHEL MAY CACAYURIN PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA16 1077664 072216

DESIDERIO SETH RAJAN BALDOVINO NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE17 1077096 071216

DEZA MARY CHRISTINE SISALBO QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE18 1008996 061016

DIAL ARIEL DISTOR SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN19 1076365 061316

DIARIOS EDWINA MAGUDANG SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN20 1076376 061316

DIARIOS LUTGARDA JUAN SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN21 1077100 071116

DICAN MIRBEN VENTURA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS22 1076713 062416

DILLA RENAMIL VENUS SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN23 1077395 071916

DINANAS GIMAY BANYA-AO SAINT TONIS COLLEGE24 1080633 070816

DINEROS FEBEGAIL PADER ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ROXAS25 1077409 071516

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

DINGRAT RICHELLE BRILLANTS OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH1 1077427 072016

DINONG MUTYA MELANO UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP-CAUAYAN CITY2 1076859 070116

DIONISIO MARIBEL ALAMAG BATANGAS STATE UNIVERSITY-BATANGAS CITY3 1077574 072116

DIOSO ALLAN DIAZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN4 1076237 062116

DIPASUPIL GERMAINE TRONCOSO UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO5 1077425 072016

DIWAG GLADYS DONATO SAINT LOUIS COLLEGE OF BULANAO6 1077774 072716

DOCTOLERO ROSIE FUGABAN LYCEUM OF APARRI7 1077670 072216

DODAN CRISTINA BANGAYAN UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO8 1076449 061516

DOLORES RENELIZA RESPICIO QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE9 1077404 071516

DOMINGCIL OLIVER APAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO10 1077778 072716

DOMINGO CATHERINE AQUINO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA11 1077748 072616

DOMINGO CHRISTAL GUITANGNA UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO12 1076815 063016

DOMINGO DIWATA SALES ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE13 1076378 061316

DOMINGO EMERSON CLARO QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE14 1077189 071216

DOMINGO GENALYN GASPAR OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE15 1077173 071516

DOMINGO JAMMY VALDEZ OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE16 1077405 071516

DOMINGO JANICE SIAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM17 1077348 071816

DOMINGO JOSIEPHINE MENDOZA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM18 1008673 060116

DOMINGO JUNILYN VERSOZA QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE19 1076927 070516

DOMINGO LYKHA MAE CACAL OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE20 1077173 071516

DOMINGO MAUREEN BUMAGAT OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH21 1077360 071916

DOMINGO PHENELYN TADEO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN22 1082408 072616

DOMINGO REGILYN PAULO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA23 1076231 060916

DOMINGO RHEA JOYCE SALVADOR CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS24 1077682 072516

DOMINGO RHIA DONIEGO UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO25 1077352 071816

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

DOMINGO SARAH JANE CARIAZO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)1 1076542 061716

DOMINGO SHELA ROSE TOMAS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA2 1076813 063016

DOMINGUEZ CHRISTINE JOY BAYANG IFUGAO STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & FORESTRY-POTIA3 1076916 070516

DOMINI PINQUE BANGGAY APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER4 1076418 061416

DOMINIA GREGG MARTIN SAN MATEO NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE5 1077710 072516

DOMOROZO LILY GEAN LIRAY ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN6 1077548 072016

DONATO GENALYN SALAZAR ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN7 1077134 071116

DONATO JAYSON GERENTE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI8 1077409 071516

DONATO JAYSON MARQUEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN9 1077420 071516

DONATO JUDYMARC RESPICIO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN10 1076809 063016

DONATO REAMAY NAVA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN11 1076749 062716

DONATO ROSABEL MANACDAC ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN12 1077857 072816

DONATO ROSE DELA CRUZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE13 1008831 060616

DONEDA JAMES EDRICK BAGAYAN NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG14 1076920 070516

DONEDA MARIE JOY MASCARIÑAS NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG15 1077110 071116

DONIEGO MONROY AGUSTIN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI16 1077063 070816

DOROL JOANA MARIE PANTUA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA17 1077496 072616

DORONIO CLARISSA GARCIA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN18 1076981 070716

DRAMAN CRISTINA CURAMEN QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE19 1077426 072016

DUATIN ROSE MAY ALICAYCAY OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE20 1077592 072716

DUCAYAG JEMALYN GAYUDAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS21 1076975 070716

DUCSA RICHELLE TADAYA UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP-CAUAYAN CITY22 1077618 072116

DUERME GILBERT ATIS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS23 1076921 070516

DUERME MICHELLE ARIRAO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA24 1076934 070516

DUEÑAS MARC JORDAN DOLLAGA QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE25 1077655 072116

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

DULAWON JULIE ANN BALUGA KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)1 1077765 072716

DULAY CHARITY PAQUIZ PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA2 1077455 072216

DULAY GINALYN FORTEZ QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE3 1077424 072316

DULDULAO JAY LYN BALICAT CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA4 1077415 071516

DULIN SHIRLEY SIMANGAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS5 1077517 072016

DULIN XHENXIA MAJESTY PASCUA SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO6 1077711 072516

DULNUAN DONAH LUPOG SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY7 1077311 071716

DULNUAN MARICEL DEMONGIN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE8 1077814 072916

DULON EFILDA DIWAYAN APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER9 1077546 072016

DUMAGAY BRENDA ORDINARIO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN10 1077715 072516

DUMAGING MARJORIE DINANAS SAINT TONIS COLLEGE11 1077461 072216

DUMALIANG REYMILYN RIVERA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE12 1077440 072116

DUMANGENG JENIFER BUYUCCAN QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE13 1077539 072016

DUMANGENG MARICEL TAYABAN NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG14 1077427 072016

DUMAWOL RONALYN GARCIA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE15 1076619 062416

DUMBRIGUE JACKIE MAHINAY SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY16 1077318 071816

DUMELOD CECYL TEÑOSO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE17 1077664 072216

DUMLAO DIANALYN CASTILLO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA18 1076920 070516

DUMLAO GERLY POLICARPIO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA19 1077605 072116

DUMLAO RUBY JANE DOMINIA SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN20 1077635 072116

DUMO HAZEL VINORAY NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE21 1076994 070716

DUMPAO MELBA BULANGGIT CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS22 1077335 071816

DUMPIT CHRISTIAN CATABAY SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN23 1076365 061316

DURAN JOHNNA TOMAS ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)24 1008877 060716

DURAN RONNIE MALAN F. L. VARGAS COLLEGE-ABULUG25 1077766 072716

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

DURIAN EDMON BASA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS1 1077115 071116

DURUIN ROXAN MOLINA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS2 1077866 072916

DURUPAN DAISY PABLO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA3 1076863 070116

ECHANIQUE GINALYN CORTEZ APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS4 1077378 071916

ECHORRE KRISTINE JOY SAGABAEN UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP-CAUAYAN CITY5 1077618 072116

ELARDE CRIZZA MANZANO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA6 1077748 072616

ELCHICO FRANCIS CANAPI CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS7 1077171 071516

ELEJORDE MAE JOY UDANI CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM8 1077259 071416

ELLAZAR ANALYN DOMINGO QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE9 1076770 062816

ELLAZAR LEODELL ESTEBAN QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE10 1076973 070716

EMPLEO JHAY MARK QUILALA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS11 1077451 072216

ENRIQUEZ JOE ANN PUGAL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO12 1077625 072116

ERMITANIO JOISANN MARIE PINTANG ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE13 1076376 061316

ESCAÑO MARIFEL CAÑAVERAL PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA14 1076317 061016

ESCOBAR JOAN CABADING SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO15 1077687 072516

ESLABRA JOY BADIRI H. G. BAQUIRAN COLLEGE16 1077611 072116

ESPAÑOL MARIVEL NAVARRO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA17 1076928 070516

ESPERANZA ANA MAY CULTURA SAINT DOMINIC COLLEGE OF BATANES18 1077528 072016

ESPIRITU FERDIE FERNANDEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN19 1077709 072516

ESPIRITU JOVELYN LUIS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN20 1076402 061416

ESPIRITU LEIZL DE DIOS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT21 1008803 060616

ESTABILLO AMELITA REBOLDERA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA22 1077481 071916

ESTACIO JHONA GRACE MANAOIS ALDERSGATE COLLEGE23 1076223 060916

ESTEBAN KHRISTINE JOY LIBUNAO NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE24 1078789 062816

ESTEBAN NOVER DACUTAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE25 1076376 061316

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

ESTERNON JAIDILYN MARQUEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN1 1077481 071916

ESTERNON LEJIMS MARQUEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN2 1077388 071916

ESTILLORE ROSE ANN DULNUAN NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG3 1077297 071616

ESTIPULAR ERIKA AIKO NGAYA-AN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN4 1077690 072516

ESTRELLON GENIE FE CORPUZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)5 1077277 071516

EUGENIO DANICA CARIAZO NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE6 1077400 071516

EUSTAQUIO JONATHAN FERNANDEZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT7 1077080 071216

EWAY MODESTA TIWANG SAINT LOUIS COLLEGE OF BULANAO8 1076611 062216

EYAS MARICOR PILLOS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS9 1077349 071816

FABRO MARICEL LAGASCA QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE10 1077536 072016

FABRO MYER AOEN APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER11 1077195 071316

FABROS GERMY MAE MAGUIGAD QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE12 1076211 060816

FAJARDO MA FAYE BARTOLOME ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)13 1076221 060916

FAJARDO MARY JOY BOMBARDA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE14 1076878 070416

FARIÑAS JAIREH VIDAD NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES15 1076362 061316

FAYLOGA JAY JAY ARIOLA SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN16 1077620 072116

FELICIANO AIZA RUSTIA NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE17 1076912 070516

FELICITAS CAROLYN MANGAWANG MOUNTAIN PROV. STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE-BONTOC18 1076608 062216

FELIPE CATHYREN PASTORES LUNA COLLEGES19 1077418 071516

FELIX APRIL JOY AGARMA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA20 1076916 070516

FELIX MARICLAIRE TABBU UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)21 1077635 072116

FERNANDEZ JENNIFER RICO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA22 1077773 072716

FERNANDEZ JOAN TUBBAN LYCEUM OF TUAO23 1077074 071116

FERNANDEZ MARIA VICTORIA CORPUZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE24 1077518 072016

FERNANDEZ REYVANETTE VALDEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE25 1076838 070116

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

FERNANDEZ RICHARD MARAYAG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS1 1077785 072816

FERNANDO MA ANGELICA PACLEB CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS2 1077234 071416

FERNANDO PRINCESS LBC OROCEO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS3 1076673 062216

FERRER FERDINAND CASTILLO UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)4 1077220 071316

FERRER JENALYN ABAD CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS5 1076901 070416

FIANZA MARICEL DAGUPAN NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG6 1077427 072016

FIRMA MICHELLE GRACE AGPALZA SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY7 1077304 071616

FLORES JEMAIMA CHAVEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN8 1077270 071416

FLORES JOLLY GENERAO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE9 1077367 071816

FLORES LUISA GALAPIA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA10 1077073 071116

FLORES LUVIMIN VERIL PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA11 1077344 071816

FLORES RENIE COBALLES UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)12 1077135 071116

FOKLEG BRENDA DONGGA-AS KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)13 1077260 071416

FOLLO JOVELYN BAUAG APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER14 1076232 060916

FORTO RUBYANN MARQUEZ ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)15 1077529 072016

FORTO SARAH JANE MAMAUAG H. G. BAQUIRAN COLLEGE16 1077611 072116

FRANCIA JENNY ROSE TINDOC CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA17 1077099 071216

FRANCISCO LEONISA BATALLONES SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN18 1077605 072116

FRONDA KRISTEL JANE ABAD PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA19 1077765 072716

FRUGAL RODYRIC BARULO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM20 1077228 071316

FUERTE JOVIELITA AGACER ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE21 1077338 071816

GABAWA APPLE ANNANG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS22 1076909 070416

GABRIEL MICHELLE INGGAN SAINT ANTHONY'S COLLEGE-CAGAYAN23 1077775 072716

GABUYA CHRISTMA-LYNNE CADATAL ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE24 1077380 071916

GADAY ALIN PARAC APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS25 1077358 071916

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

GADAYOS JUNELIE VALDEZ PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA1 1076991 070716

GAFFUD PAMELA ACIDO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS2 1077555 072016

GALACYAN ANNALYN VALMONTE CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO3 1076839 070116

GALADI ARIEL AMANGAO KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)4 1076603 062216

GALANG JUNAVIN ANGULUAN CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO5 1076446 061516

GALAPON MARGIE VEROSIL QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE6 1076770 062816

GALAPON RODALYN ALONZO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN7 1077056 070816

GALASINAO LOVELY JOY PEDRO ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)8 1077207 071316

GALI CATHRINA JOY SOLERA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT9 1077199 071316

GALI JHONIS SOLERA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT10 1077478 072516

GALINDO MARIA CHRISTINA GUILLERMO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA11 1076489 061616

GALINDON JERRY SINCO UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)12 1076878 070416

GALINGGANA REYMA LAGGUI CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS13 1077152 071516

GALIZA RICHELINE LUCINA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS14 1077335 071816

GALLA SHEILA MARIE . CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA15 1076745 062716

GALLARDO HANEJANE DATUL ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN16 1077336 071816

GALLATO REYSIE VILLANUEVA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ANGADANAN (for.A AGRO-IND COL.)17 1077755 072616

GALLEJOS NESLYN GARABILLO UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO18 1077065 070816

GALLO GINA BUENSUCESO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN19 1077354 071816

GALLO PHIA CLARIZE BEDAÑA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA20 1077479 072616

GALORA MARCHELLE JOYCE PULIDO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)21 1076439 061516

GALVEZ REYMAR LOPEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN22 1077547 072016

GALVIZO MARICAR TUMBAGA UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP-CAUAYAN CITY23 1077062 070816

GAMATA GIRLIE MABATAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT24 1076366 061316

GAMATA KRYSTYNE JOYCE MARCOS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS25 1077318 071816

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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13
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

GAMAY JENNY JANE AGUSTIN QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE1 1008935 060816

GAMAY ROVELYN BACO SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY2 1077504 072016

GAMAY TRIXIA MAE PERALTA NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE3 1077096 071216

GAMAYO TERESA COLLADO NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE4 1076220 060816

GAMBOA JHONA FERNANDO QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE5 1077146 071516

GAMIDO ANNALIZA EUSTAQUIO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)6 1076204 060716

GAMIDO VINA URMATAN UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP-CAUAYAN CITY7 1077062 070816

GAMILO ROZAL VALDEZ ALDERSGATE COLLEGE8 1077297 071616

GAMIS HERVIL JOY DOMINGO QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE9 1077396 071916

GAMIZ GERALDINE MAUGAO QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE10 1008718 060216

GAMMAD LUZVIMINDA BAQUIRAN SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO11 1077411 071516

GAMMAD ROBELYN BUSCAS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA12 1077099 071216

GAMMAG MARIA ANGELA JUANAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA13 1077273 071416

GAMMARU ARNEL MALSI ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE14 1077673 072216

GANAB CRISTINE CLAIR CADDAUAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS15 1077335 071816

GANAGAN RODORA UYAM SAINT LOUIS COLLEGE OF BULANAO16 1077832 072916

GANAGAN VIVIAN BAYOG KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)17 1008975 060916

GANIR AMY C PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA18 1077155 071516

GANNABAN ANGELITA ALVARO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN19 1008640 053016

GANNABAN ANN CHRISTIAN PACHECO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS20 1077189 071216

GANNABAN BABY GINA TAGAPAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS21 1077332 071816

GANNABAN JOY ANN SOLITO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE22 1077578 072116

GANNABAN RAQUEL CORPUZ UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)23 1076454 061516

GANNABAN ROSE MAY BALUYAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT24 1077120 071116

GANNABAN VANGIE TAMBIAO SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN25 1077095 071216

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

GAPASIN JENALYN GUDOY PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA1 1076991 070716

GAPUZ LOIDA GUMABAY KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)2 1077086 071216

GARCES DONNA MICHELLE SENTENTA NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES3 1076425 061416

GARCIA ANALYN ENRIQUEZ BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BUSTOS4 1077186 071216

GARCIA ANJANETTE MATIAS OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH5 1077514 072016

GARCIA EMERLYN MARIANO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA6 1774531 072216

GARCIA JANINE EMERIE PASCUA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS7 1077182 071216

GARCIA JENNIFER RIGON CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI8 1077355 071816

GARCIA JEROME DUGONG NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG9 1077107 071116

GARCIA JOCELYN CASTILLO OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE10 1077269 071416

GARCIA LAICA MAY ALEJANDRO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE11 1076946 070516

GARCIA MARICRIS SISON CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS12 1076696 062316

GARCIA MONALIZA DUMAGTOY ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE13 1076839 070116

GARCIA NICKO NOVEDA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA14 1077682 072516

GARCIA REMELYN ALEJO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS15 1077212 071316

GARCIA RUCHELLE SAGUN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM16 1077539 072016

GARDOCE MYCA VILLANUEVA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS17 1077417 071516

GARIDAN VICENTE DOMINGO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE18 1077611 072116

GARMA MICK ISRAEL MAGLAY OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE19 1077134 071116

GARNACE CLAUDINE MAY GROSPE NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG20 1077110 071116

GARRO REYNALDO JR WAYACAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN21 1076211 060816

GASATAYA LANIE TELAN UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO22 1076700 062316

GAVINO EUNICE BATUGAL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS23 1077555 072016

GAWIRAN MARY ANN AGAMATA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS24 1077201 071316

GAYGAY LORENA TRINIDAD CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN25 1077679 072216

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

GAÑALONGO LIWANAG GOGOTANO UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO1 1076989 070716

GEBELAGUIN GRETCHEN LEBANTINO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)2 1076221 060916

GELACIO RUBY PAMITTAN SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO3 1077538 072016

GERARDO CECILIA GADIANO NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE4 1076689 062316

GERLABAN ARTHURO JR CASUGAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT5 1076583 062016

GERON MAYDEL BERNALES CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN6 1076222 060916

GERONIMO FELIMON RAPIO ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)7 1008711 060216

GERONIMO JECY BASSIG ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)8 1077223 071316

GODOY ALEJANDRO MAGDAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM9 1077274 071416

GOLLAYAN MARIEJOY CORPUZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN10 1077037 070816

GOMEZ JONNA LYN CASTRO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE11 1076377 061316

GONZAGA MARY JANE BALACANAO H. G. BAQUIRAN COLLEGE12 1077628 072116

GONZALES JEMELINE PALOGAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO13 1077633 072116

GONZALES ROSALYN REYES ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN14 1076750 062716

GONZALES ROWENA LIDIAWAN IFUGAO STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & FORESTRY-POTIA15 1076500 061616

GONZALVO GILBERTO JR DEL ROSARIO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN16 1077404 071516

GORDO CHRISTIAN LLOYD BALUNSAT UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO17 1076902 070416

GRABADOR SHAILA JOY VIDEZ UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP-CAUAYAN CITY18 1077334 071816

GRAGASIN JOMAR FACUN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)19 1076765 062816

GREGORIO ANGEL TABBU CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN20 1077516 072016

GREGORIO HAZZELE BASALLO OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH21 1077569 072116

GREGORIO MARGARET IDICA NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG22 1076919 070516

GREGORIO TRANQUILINA SABATER OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH23 1077484 071916

GUADIZ DAISY MIGUEL DON MARIANO MARCOS MEMORIAL STATE UNIVERSITY-AGOO24 1077025 070816

GUARIN JOAN LUCENARIO R. G. DE CASTRO COLLEGES25 1076781 062816

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

GUBATAN ANNA LEE BIDOC CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO1 1077398 071916

GUBATAN MARIA LEA KARTIB CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS2 1077258 071416

GUDAO LEVINO RODAN UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)3 1077584 072116

GUDAYAN JOYLYN BAYED APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS4 1077378 071916

GUDDARAN SHERILYN BAUTISTA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA5 1076969 070716

GUEVARRA ALDRIN BARROGA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM6 1077462 072216

GUIANG GEMMA GARCIA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA7 1076627 062416

GUIANG RACQUEL DELA CRUZ PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA8 1076626 062416

GUIEB KIM BRYAN ANCHETA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS9 1077133 071116

GUILLERMO CHRISTY LOTA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS10 1076945 070516

GUILLERMO MARVELYN ALUPANI NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES11 1077812 072916

GUILLERMO MISHELL ROSE VENTURA F. L. VARGAS COLLEGE-ABULUG12 1077692 072516

GUILLERMO NORETA WASING QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE13 1076893 070416

GUILLERMO RAY CHRISTOPHER VALDEZ F. L. VARGAS COLLEGE-ABULUG14 1077805 072816

GUILLERMO ROSE ANNE LEAÑO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA15 1008544 060716

GUINACARAN VALERIE SALVADOR CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA16 1076933 070516

GUINGAB PASCUALA LAPPAY SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO17 1077410 071516

GUINTO JEFFERSON CADDARAO LYCEUM OF APARRI18 1077256 071416

GUINUCUD JANICE DELA CRUZ ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)19 1077214 071316

GUINUCUD MARJORIE PAGULAYAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN20 1076763 062816

GUIUO LORETO TAMANG ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN21 1008621 053016

GUIYAB NANET VERZON CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO22 1076212 060816

GULINGAY NELIA BELINGON NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG23 1076963 070716

GULLAYAN JUDITH VIZCAYNO SAINT LOUIS COLLEGE OF BULANAO24 1077359 071916

GUMABAY APRIL ROSE DONGGAYAO KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)25 1076376 061316

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

GUMARANG KIM MAE PITPIT ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)1 1076764 062816

GUMARU SHERY ANN GONZALES ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN2 1077409 071516

GUMILAB DOROTHIE SAYOD KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)3 1076508 061616

GUMIRAN MARYJANE BINAG ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN4 1076337 061016

GUMPAD MARITES BAGYAO UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)5 1077346 071816

GUMPAD RACHELLE MATIAS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA6 1077531 072016

GUNDAN RIA ESTINUFO UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)7 1077470 072216

GUNDRAN LEONARD DUMBRIGUE ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)8 1077269 071416

GURENGAD ANNIE-HOPE BUNAGAN KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)9 1076215 060816

GUSSAWEL VICENTA BAYONGAN MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)10 1077340 071816

GUSTO ANALOVELA NICOLAS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE11 1077343 071816

GUTIERREZ LIANIE BARENG SAINT PAUL COLLEGE OF SAN MIGUEL12 1077014 070816

GUTIERREZ MARIVIC TANGO MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)13 1077169 071516

GUTIERREZ MICHELLE FACUN NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE14 1077429 072016

GUTIERREZ STELLA MARIE FOY-OS SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY15 1076353 061016

GUYUD JOSEPH CORTEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE16 1008721 060216

GUZMAN BERNADETTE ALLAYBAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN17 1076553 061716

GUZMAN FERDINAND JR DATUL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS18 1077021 070816

GUZMAN HENERIC GALANO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA19 1076744 062716

GUZMAN JERSON CASTRO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT20 1077207 071316

GUZMAN LOIDA CACAL ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)21 1077519 072016

GUZMAN MICHELLE SORIANO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA22 1077480 071916

HEPIC CHARISH HESSIEN SAGLE APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS23 1076500 061616

HERANIA MENCHIE MAE NICAMPO NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG24 1076963 070716

HERMOSO KRYSTEL MAE VICENTE NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG25 1076919 070516

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

HERNANDEZ BENJILYN AMISTAD SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO1 1076833 070116

HERNANDEZ ELAINE JANE CAMILAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM2 1077209 071316

HIDALGO PREXCY JOY TUMAGCAO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA3 1077270 071416

HILARIO JAHNEL PAGALLAMMAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN4 1076766 062816

HIPOL JULIE ANNE REMEGIO SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN5 1076630 070716

HIPOLITO LEVAMAY SEMINI APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS6 1077359 071916

HOLGADO MADELYN ASUNCION NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE7 1077098 071216

HUMIWAT RASA ANANAYO NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG8 1076829 070116

IBUÑA JINKY PAMITTAN SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN9 1077776 072716

IGGAT BAMBIE DELGADO UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)10 1076693 062316

IGNACIO AMIHAN BAG-OYEN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)11 1076208 060816

IGNACIO JESUS JR BABARAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)12 1076210 060816

ILAC JANELLE BIRI CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA13 1077063 070816

ILALAN MARIETTA DAG-UH QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE14 1076944 070516

ILARDE ROCHELLE CABUTAJE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM15 1077258 071416

INAYAO NILDA BUTAY APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS16 1077610 072116

INFANTE RACHELLE ALEJANDRO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT17 1077486 071916

INGAN MARIELYN REGALADO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA18 1077099 071216

IQUIN CLARIZZ JOYCE CENTENO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS19 1076671 062216

IYADAN JAY VINA AGAYABAN CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO20 1076605 062216

JACINTO JOSIELER COSEP NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG21 1076964 070716

JACINTO ROXANNE PARAYPAYAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE22 1077758 072716

JACOB CHITO SAMORTIN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA23 1077534 072016

JACOB JERREZA CASAGNAP OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE24 1077772 072716

JAGTO NORA INALDO NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE25 1077536 072016

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

JALLORINA MELVIN RUMA NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG1 1076747 062716

JAMON ALONA DAMO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA2 1076863 070116

JAPAY JOUVAN VILLAREAL SAINT ANTHONY'S COLLEGE-CAGAYAN3 1077674 072216

JAQUIAS DONMARK CHAVEZ SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN4 1077451 072216

JARAMILLO MA JOANNE-DIANE ALIPEN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS5 1076946 070516

JARANILLA CYRILLE LAMUG ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE6 1077792 072816

JARONEL MARIE JANE OMNES ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)7 1076539 061716

JAVIER APRIL-ROSE ERRO SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN8 1077210 071316

JAVIER HARLAND ERRO SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN9 1076305 061016

JAVIER JOSEFINA BARCENA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT10 1077113 071116

JAVIER MARY ANN PEROL SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN11 1077137 071816

JAVIER PEARL ANGEL VINE MIGUEL SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN12 1077120 071116

JAVILLONAR MARICEL CUEVAS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN13 1077532 072016

JAVILLONAR MARILYN MORDEN NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE14 1077300 071616

JIMENEZ CHERRIE ANNE SUMISIM PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA15 1077759 072716

JIMENEZ KAREN JOYCE PASCUA UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP-CAUAYAN CITY16 1076862 070116

JIMENEZ MARIA FATIMA COLOMA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA17 1077509 072016

JIMENEZ MYRA JOY PABLO NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES18 1077809 072916

JORGE IMELDA FELIX ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)19 1076539 061716

JOSE BESIELIZA ALEJANDRO CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO20 1076753 062716

JOSE BONIFACIO JR RIVERA QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE21 1774349 072116

JOSE FELYROSE SABADO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI22 1077167 071516

JOSE ISABEL PACHECO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE23 1077424 072016

JOSE SUSAN CUEVAS SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN24 1077338 071816

JUAN ROSEMARIE DAYACUS FLORENCIO L. VARGAS COLLEGE-TUGUEGARAO25 1077551 072016

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

JUANICO RODELYN DESBARO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA1 1077492 072616

JULIAN NYMPHA BAGGAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS2 1076994 070716

JUSTO JEMY ROSENDO CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO3 1077131 071116

KADCHAO MARISA ABAY FLORENCIO L. VARGAS COLLEGE-TUGUEGARAO4 1076609 062216

KENGAY LENLEN ABLAO APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER5 1076221 060816

KIMAYONG ANNETTE TRIYELLE GUMAWI NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG6 1076963 070716

KINAO ROMMEL WAGGAWAG KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)7 1076937 070516

KINDIPAN KERVIN PUGONG QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE8 1077868 072916

LABANG MANELYN BAWIT CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT9 1077382 071916

LABETORIA DOMINGO VEIRNES QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE10 1077356 071816

LABSANG CYNTHIA FAITH PELIAS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA11 1076409 061416

LABSANG JAFLORADA VALDIVISO UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)12 1077605 072116

LABSANG LOVELLIA PABRO SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO13 1076533 061716

LABUGUEN AILEEN LAGUTAO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE14 1076647 062216

LACAMBRA JANNE XYLENE CATLI PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA15 1077217 071316

LACAMBRA JESUSA TABELISMA GREENVILLE COLLEGE16 1077133 071116

LACAR LORENDO JR PACHECO APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS17 1077358 071916

LACASTE MARY JANE PATTAUI ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)18 1077327 071816

LACHAONA FULANAO WANATON SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY19 1076998 070816

LACQUIAN SYPRES TIANGGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS20 1077377 071916

LACUEVA CRISTY LIGSAY ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE21 1008823 060616

LACUNA NESIE PARAY OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE22 1008778 060316

LADDARAN RICHELLE SEMAÑA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS23 1076945 070516

LADISLA RENALYN CUMARAT PATRIA SABLE CORPUZ COLLEGE24 1077251 071416

LAGANG IRENE JEAN MANONGYAO KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)25 1077755 072616

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

LAGAT ALBIN GARROTE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA1 1077541 072016

LAGAT ALMIRA GAY CALIBUSO UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO2 1077173 071516

LAGAT FRELMIE ERENA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA3 1077546 072016

LAGGUI JENNY CORTEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE4 1076627 062416

LAGGUI JIM-JIM MOLINA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE5 1076890 070416

LAGNO MARK FRANCO LIMPASAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS6 1076562 061716

LAGUA VANESSA MAE OGAYON CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT7 1077550 072016

LAGUATAN JANE AGUSTIN NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES8 1077630 072116

LAGUC ALFREDO GUZMAN SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY9 1077349 071816

LAGUISAN CONNIE BUNHIYAN APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS10 1077377 071916

LAMARCA GRACE DALIPOG APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER11 1077546 072016

LAMER BABYLIN VILLANUEVA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS12 1077676 072216

LAMIAN DAISY ANN BESARA NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG13 1077309 071716

LAMORENA ANGELENE MAE ALIBUYOG PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA14 1077475 072516

LANGCAY GLESIE LOPEZ UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)15 1076413 061416

LANGUIDO ALYSSA MAE CUNTAPAY SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN16 1076686 062316

LANTANO MARIBETH MARTIN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE17 1076506 061616

LAPITAN DAYANARA BOSING SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY18 1077304 071616

LAPITAN LAISA ARCEGA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN19 1008767 060316

LAPPAY GRACE BABARAN UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)20 1008779 060316

LAPPAY JOY PALATTAO UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO21 1077543 072016

LARA PRINCESS ULLEGUE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM22 1077255 071416

LARDIZABAL MAY-ANN ULNAGAN QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE23 1077491 072616

LARGADO LENILYN BUHONG NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG24 1077196 071316

LARIOSA OLIVIA BAATAN NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG25 1077476 072516

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

LAROYA AL-JANE PAMPLONA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT1 1076994 070716

LASAM BENJIELYN SAWIT UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP-CAUAYAN CITY2 1077062 070816

LASAM TIRSO PASCUA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN3 1077029 071116

LATA AMANDO JR GAMMAD PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA4 1077569 072116

LAUAYAN MERLINA EDROSO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE5 1077421 071516

LAUIGAN REGILYN BRAGASIN SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN6 1077095 071216

LAUIGAN RIZZALIE CULASING CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS7 1076710 062416

LAURENTE CHERRY MAE BACSA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS8 1077062 070816

LAURENTE RANDY BASA UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)9 1077135 071116

LAURIANO DONNABELLE CALINGGANGAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE10 1077758 072716

LAVERINTO JOSSANA MEI ODYSY SABLAY PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA11 1077475 072516

LAWAT DIVINE GRACE CORPUZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS12 1077199 071316

LAWAT OLIVE JOY CORPUZ UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)13 1077199 071316

LAYCO IVEEY DAPIAOEN QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE14 1008999 061016

LAYCO MICHELLE VAN GONSAY QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE15 1076983 070716

LAYNO RACHEL DANG-AWAN HARRIS MEMORIAL COLLEGE-TAYTAY16 1077516 072016

LAYUGAN OYO JORI TUMOLVA H. G. BAQUIRAN COLLEGE17 1077396 071916

LAZARO FERLYN TAMAYO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM18 1077501 071916

LAZARO ROWENA LYN LIMOS OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE19 1077487 071916

LAZO GLENAJANE NICOLAS LYCEUM OF APARRI20 1077685 072516

LAZO KEVIN CACULITAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA21 1077573 071616

LAÑO ANGELICA JUSTO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)22 1076779 062816

LEAÑO ANALYN CORTEZ QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE23 1077183 071216

LEDESMA KATE JAMAICA DUMBRIQUE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS24 1771269 071116

LEGASPI JOHN PHILIP PALINO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA25 1077494 072616

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

LEONIN ROSSANA GOROSPE PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA1 1077661 072216

LIABAN ALFONSO JR DONATO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN2 1077067 070816

LIBAN ANALYN SAPLA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA3 1077673 072216

LIBAN JUWILL ALLADO LAGUNA NORTHWESTERN COLLEGE4 1076792 062816

LIBANG ADELINA LUYUN CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO5 1076987 070716

LIBED EDINICKSON AGARPAO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS6 1077146 071516

LIBED GLO-ANE CAUILAN SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO7 1076916 070516

LIBNAO GOLDA MEIR SOLINTO KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)8 1077742 072616

LIBUNAO CRISTINA CADORNA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA9 1077183 071216

LICAYU MARICON GANNABAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT10 1076647 062216

LICUDO ANNABEL OBINA KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)11 1077402 071516

LIGMAY ELSIE RIGOR ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE12 1077758 072716

LIGON MARICAR BICCAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS13 1077068 070816

LIGSAY MARIA KRISTINA MARIE TAGULAO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA14 1076889 070416

LIKYAYO JOAN CADDUGON CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA15 1077012 070816

LIM DEOLITO JR EUGENIO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS16 1076825 063016

LIMBO LIMUEL QUEJA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN17 1077414 071516

LINTAO TIFFANY KATE JUAN PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA18 1077251 071416

LIQUIGAN JERIC RODRIGUEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN19 1076989 070716

LIQUIGAN JOLYMAR DECANO NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES20 1077714 072516

LISING MERCY JOY SACRO NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE21 1077068 070816

LIÑAN MECLOVY MENESES CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA22 1076687 062316

LLAGAS MIKEE STEPHANIE ANN MARTIN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA23 1077273 071416

LLAMEG CRISEL JOY SACUPASO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA24 1076775 062816

LLAMEG MARY JANE MINGMING CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA25 1767732 062816

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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RFBJR/DBG/JMT
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ELEMENTARYELEMENTARYELEMENTARYELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

LLANTO LESLIE BUENDIA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO1 1077713 072516

LOBENDINO ANGELICA EDUARTE ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)2 1077156 071516

LOBENDINO JOLIMA DE VENECIA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA3 1077202 071316

LOBENDINO MARIVIC LABITORIA SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY4 1077662 072216

LOBO JESUSA MARITA LUYUN UNIVERSITY OF BAGUIO5 1077338 071816

LONGASA ARCHIE CORPUZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS6 1077321 071816

LOPEZ EDITHA GALUYO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE7 1008854 060716

LOPEZ LIEZEL LIGERO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)8 1077628 072116

LOPEZ NERVANA NOPRADERA SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN9 1076368 061316

LORETO ELMA PATUBO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT10 1077336 071816

LOZADA CZARINA AMUNCIO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA11 1077139 071816

LOZADA ELAINE FELICIANO UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO12 1077082 071216

LOÑEZ MARIA LYDIA PERALTA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN13 1077621 072116

LUBAN MARICHELL TACCALAN ST. CLARE COLLEGE OF CALOOCAN14 1076634 070716

LUCAS ANGELITA MALENAB SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN15 1076728 062716

LUCAS FLORDELIZA SEVILLA QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE16 1076982 070716

LUCAS JESSA MAGUDDAYAO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS17 1077509 072016

LUCAS JOHNNY JR MORGADO FLORENCIO L. VARGAS COLLEGE-TUGUEGARAO18 1077769 072716

LUCAS KATHLENE CADORNA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA19 1077479 072616

LUCAS MARITES CABERO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS20 1077065 070816

LUCAS WILLIAM SANTIAGO MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)21 1076658 062216

LUCENA RHELYN DIAN SAINT ANTHONY'S COLLEGE-CAGAYAN22 1077741 072616

LUCZON CARLO HIDALGO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA23 1077216 071316

LUGO VENUS MARQUEZ ALDERSGATE COLLEGE24 1076944 070516

LUIS MARRYCRIST CORTES CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM25 1077209 071316

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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ELEMENTARYELEMENTARYELEMENTARYELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

LUMADAY WARLY SOLINON KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)1 1077410 071516

LUMATAC MENCHIE GAYAMOS KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)2 1077743 072616

LUMAUAN ROXAN DALUMAY UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)3 1077333 071816

LUMELAY JENNIE TAGUBA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ANGADANAN (for.A AGRO-IND COL.)4 1076489 061616

LUNA ANGENETTE ALONDE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS5 1077857 072816

LUNA JENEFFER CELEMIN RIZAL COLLEGE OF TAAL6 1076220 060816

LUNA JESSA LAOYAN ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)7 1076220 060816

LUNA JOHN PAUL ABOLO UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)8 1076783 062816

LUYON CRISTINA GALANG OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH9 1077581 072116

LUZON ROSE ANN PLATA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN10 1077483 071916

MABANTA GENNAROSE DOMINGO NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE11 1077177 071516

MABATAN JOANNA ABELLA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS12 1077257 071416

MABAZAR JEFFRELYN QUINTERO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS13 1077501 071916

MABBAGU ROWEL CORDOVA SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN14 1077259 071416

MABBORANG JEMALOU TALIPING CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT15 1077120 071116

MABBUN CZARINA MAE TACUBOY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI16 1077590 072716

MABUGAY JAYSON UANANG SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN17 1077451 072216

MACABEBE CHRISTIAN PAUL BUNAGAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS18 1077060 070816

MACADANGDANG DANIEL ACOB ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)19 1076674 062316

MACADENDEN IMELDA TODIÑO HARRIS MEMORIAL COLLEGE-TAYTAY20 1008836 060616

MACAGGA ANGELITA PARALLAG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI21 1077060 070816

MACALINAO NORELAINE JASMIN SANTIAGO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS22 1076910 070416

MACALLING CRISTHELE MAE ANDRES SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY23 1077572 072116

MACASADDU ELPIDIO JR CORPUZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO24 1077137 071816

MACASO MIRA MAE FELIPE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS25 1077184 071216

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

MACATIGGAY CLAUDINE-MAE BABARAN H. G. BAQUIRAN COLLEGE1 1077533 072016

MACATO DEANE ALEXANDREA VILLA UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO2 1077188 071216

MACATUGGAL DANNALYN CALDERON NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES3 1077860 072916

MACAYANAN DAISY VELASCO QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE4 1008983 060916

MACOCO FERDINAND ALBAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA5 1077273 071416

MACONDARA NAIMAH MANARDAS JAMIATUL PHILIPPINE AL-ISLAMIC6 1077180 071516

MACULAM LISBETH LLAMEG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA7 1076774 062816

MADAMBA MIRRIAM VILLASIN SAINT LOUIS COLLEGE OF BULANAO8 1077504 072016

MADANI ROSEMELLE LUMIGAT NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG9 1077530 072016

MADDERAY GAY MARIE BALLAD ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE10 1076627 062416

MADLAO CARLA MAE FLORES SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY11 1077504 072016

MADRIAGA NOIME JACOBE H. G. BAQUIRAN COLLEGE12 1077611 072116

MADRIDANO JESSA MAY SERRA PATRIA SABLE CORPUZ COLLEGE13 1077251 071416

MAGALLANES ROXANNE BALANAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM14 1077672 072216

MAGARA YULANDA PATIGGA SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO15 1077346 071816

MAGAS JENIEFER DELA PEÑA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN16 1076997 070816

MAGAUAY MHAYET CARBONEL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT17 1077255 071416

MAGAYA ANNE GRAILE KIMAYONG SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY18 1077312 071716

MAGGAY EARL CICERO GANEB CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS19 1076710 062416

MAGGAY JAYCEL CALIMUHAYAN APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER20 1077485 071916

MAGGAY MELY CATULIN UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)21 1077249 071416

MAGGAY SOLEDAD ANOG SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO22 1076793 062816

MAGUDDAYAO DIVINA SIMANGAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS23 1077683 072516

MAGUIGAD LOVELY JOY CONSIBIDO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT24 1077523 072016

MAKAHILIG MARIVIC ABAD CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO25 1077627 072116

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

MALAGGAN GEMALYN TAWAGON CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT1 1076370 061316

MALAGGAY FEMA LADERA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER2 1077594 072716

MALAGUEÑA CATAGLER PAGTUD KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)3 1008975 060916

MALANA FEDERICA CAMBRI UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)4 1076582 062016

MALANA RONCHIE NADAL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS5 1077116 071116

MALATE MARIA LIZA BINUAGAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT6 1076588 062016

MALETA JACQUELINE LIMON UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP-CAUAYAN CITY7 1077272 071416

MALLABO ELAINE GRACE SUBAD CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA8 1076929 070516

MALLANAO GRETCHEN COLUMNA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN9 1077010 070816

MALLILLIN REYMAR GAMMARU ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN10 1076766 062816

MALOC MARY JANE SANGOY UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)11 1077453 072216

MALSI GRACE LISETTE GAZZINGAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN12 1077677 072216

MALTIZO RIBELYN BATOON CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA13 1077012 070816

MALUDON JUNALYN LADERA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER14 1008834 060616

MALYONG REMEDIOS SUMALAG MOUNTAIN PROV. STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE-BONTOC15 1077523 072016

MAMONGAY JOVIE ISLA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA16 1077081 071216

MANABLUG ERWIN ASUCENA UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)17 1076781 062816

MANAGUELOD LEONOR CACAL ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN18 1076984 070716

MANALIGOD JOVILYN PASCION SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN19 1076365 061316

MANALO BRYAN . CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA20 1077259 071416

MANAO CLYN MORALES KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)21 1077743 072616

MANDAC SHELLA-MAE MATIAS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN22 1077031 070816

MANDAPAT PRINCESS JOY CUNANAN NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG23 1077780 072716

MANDING ANGEL NIÑO OLEGARIO SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN24 1076905 070416

MANGILI AIDA ANDRES SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN25 1077184 071216

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO NORTH-EAST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

TANZA TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

MANGLALLAN MARY JANE GUIMPAO APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS1 1077370 071916

MANGLAPUS ANJANETTE YACAS F. L. VARGAS COLLEGE-ABULUG2 1077355 071816

MANGLAPUZ MARY ROUSEL PALANGDAO NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG3 1076902 070416

MANGLIGOT ELMA PACNIS UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO4 1076548 061716

MANGNGIC DAISY MAY SABADO SAINT LOUIS COLLEGE OF BULANAO5 1076599 062216

MANGOBA MARK ALDRIN SISON CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS6 1076986 070716

MANGULABNAN JOANNE GUERRERO QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE7 1077782 072716

MANGUPAG MELANIE LAZARO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM8 1077719 072516

MANILAO MAYNARDINE CALIW-CALIW QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE9 1077781 072716

MANIPON ANALIZA ALAMBRA NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG10 1076917 070516

MANIPON ROAN APAGA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA11 1077479 072616

MANNAG JOYCE ADDUN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN12 1077138 071816

MANSIBANG K-C TUMALIUAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS13 1076970 070716

MANSIBANG LAIZA BAUI ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN14 1076764 062816

MANUEL CRISTINA BAUTISTA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA15 1077165 071516

MANUEL EVELYN VIERNES NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE16 1077529 072016

MANUEL JANE LORIA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE17 1076629 062416

MANUEL LEOMAR MABANTA NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE18 1077736 072616

MANUEL RACHEL DE GUZMAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS19 1076695 062316

MANUEL RAQUEL DUMAYAG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS20 1076910 070416

MANUEL ROMELYN AGUINALDO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO21 1077241 071416

MANUYAG SHEENA MAY GARCIA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE22 1076375 061316

MANZANO AIREEN ALMAZAN QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE23 1076972 070716

MANZANO JUNALEN KINDIPAN PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA24 1077677 072216

MANZANO ROSALINDA SOLA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI25 1077692 072516

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

MANZANO VICENTE JR BACCAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS1 1077540 072016

MAPALO JEZZA NIAH JOSE PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA2 1077480 071916

MAPE CHERY ANN GUTIERREZ SAN JOSE COMMUNITY COLLEGE-MALILIPOT3 1008681 060116

MAPE ELIZABETH . CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA4 1077510 072016

MAQUED AHNICEL PUMIG-AS QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE5 1077435 072116

MAQUILING ROSALINDA OYANDO OSIAS EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION6 1076229 060916

MARAGGUN VILMA MENDOZA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS7 1077858 072816

MARAMAG JINKY BAUIT ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN8 1008841 060616

MARAYAG JEANIE KATE PAGUIRIGAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN9 1077014 070816

MARAYAG MARJORIE GAZZINGAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN10 1077329 071816

MARAÑA JOEVELYN RODEROS PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA11 1077455 072216

MARCELO JULIE ANN ROSARIO NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE12 1077064 070816

MARCHAN MARICEL ANDRES CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS13 1076783 062816

MARCOS ANALIZA REBUELTO APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS14 1077179 071516

MARCOS KRISTY JANE LAFRADES CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA15 1077482 071916

MARCOS LEAH ALIPIO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA16 1077367 071816

MARCOS LYCA ANDAYA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM17 1070762 070116

MARCOS SHIRLEY TABANG NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY18 1008829 060616

MARIANO HENRY JR IGNACIO ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)19 1077317 071816

MARIANO MARIA CONCEPCION MARINDUQUE ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN20 1077179 071516

MARIANO MARIALYN RAMOS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE21 1076713 062416

MARIBUNG MEDLIE JOY MABBUN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI22 1077409 071516

MARISTELA MARJORIE PASCUA KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)23 1077861 072916

MARQUEZ ANALYN PLATA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN24 1008622 053016

MARQUEZ CORINA MANABAT PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA25 1077200 071316

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

MARQUEZ ELGIEN ALINDAYU NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG1 1077779 072716

MARQUEZ EUNICE GAY ROSETE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA2 1076969 070716

MARTIN KATHLYN KAY SAMUSAM ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)3 1076968 070716

MARTIN MARILYN APOSTOL ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)4 1077575 072116

MARTINEZ AVELINO JR TUZON ABRA STATE INST. OF SCIENCE & TECH.(ABRA IST)-LAGANGILANG5 1077822 072916

MARTINEZ JAMAYCA MIGUEL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS6 1077729 072616

MARTINEZ JANICE ULEP PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA7 1077664 072216

MARTINEZ MICAELA MENDOZA UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO8 1077195 071316

MARTINEZ PERLA TACDAG NORTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE9 1077648 072216

MARTINEZ RHIAN MAGDAY PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA10 1076716 062416

MARUNGOY RIA DUNAS KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)11 1076802 063016

MARZAN JOHN CLOWE . SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY12 1994762 072216

MARZAN ROLANDO GUERRERO INFANT JESUS MONTESSORI SCHOOL13 1077058 070816

MASAM JANET NARAG UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)14 1076565 061716

MATA JOENALYN FLORES UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO15 1077864 072916

MATAGAY MAYBEL NARAG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN16 1076530 061716

MATARO FERMIL TULIAO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS17 1077189 071216

MATEO ANTONIO HILARIO SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN18 1077492 072616

MATERUM LYZETTE DOMINGO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO19 1077713 072516

MAURICIO ALBINA MAMAUAG ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)20 1076220 060816

MAYOR ARLENE EYAWON KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)21 1077060 070816

MAYORMITA MARIA CRISTINA MENDOZA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO22 1077672 072216

MAÑALAC KATE ANGELICA UMIPIG OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH23 1076960 070716

MEDINA ANA KATRINA MARANION UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO24 1077172 071516

MEDINA CHERRIE LYN HERBERT UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)25 1077621 072116

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

MEDRANO CRISTY UBIÑA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT1 1076783 062816

MEDRANO LORNA BARENG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS2 1008987 060916

MEDRANO SHARON LEONES CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM3 1008681 060116

MEJIA MICHELLE BORROMEO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA4 1077270 071416

MELAD JACKELYN MACATUGGAL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS5 1077213 071316

MELEGRITO MELINDA BALDOVISO NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE6 1076810 063016

MENDEGORIN VINCENT AQUINO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM7 1077465 072216

MENDEJAR MARITES PATACSIL ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE8 1008631 053016

MENDEZ SHIRLEY TAYAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO9 1077107 071116

MENDOZA JONATHAN AGUIRRE QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE10 1076973 070716

MENDOZA MELANIE VENTURA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM11 1077348 071816

MERAM ROSEMARIE TAGARA NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE12 1077177 071516

MERCADO FLORENCE TORIDA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA13 1076926 070516

MERCADO WEENDRASHEEN HERNANDEZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI14 1077588 072116

MERIGILLANO EDELINA JACOB CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO15 1076227 060916

MESA MARIE CALAMANAN SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN16 1077621 072116

MIERDO PRINCESS LUCKY MAY TABUNDA NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE17 1077395 071916

MIGUEL DONALYN BATAG ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)18 1076206 060816

MIGUEL HILDA COSIDON KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)19 1076603 062216

MIGUEL JANINE AGRON CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA20 1076632 070716

MIGUEL JINALYN GONZALES ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN21 1077271 071416

MIGUEL JOSALYN SIBBALUCA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS22 1077717 072516

MIGUEL JULIUS CACAYAN EASTERN LUZON COLLEGES-BAMBANG23 1071017 070716

MIGUEL MARIETTA AQUINO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)24 1077469 072216

MIGUEL MICHELLE VALDEZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS25 1077152 071516

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

MIGUEL WALDY JR ESPEJO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN1 1077670 072216

MILLAN RHEY MAR GAMBOA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)2 1077582 072116

MILLANO SHAIRA BAQUIRAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE3 1076629 062416

MILLO ARIANE REGUYAL PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA4 1077453 072216

MINA PRINCESS JOY AGUADA UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO5 1077197 071316

MINAS GENEVIEVE DUPINGAY NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG6 1077116 071116

MIRAFUENTE ROSE ANN BELDA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO7 1077672 072216

MISOLAS JUVILYN GONZALES ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE8 1076619 062416

MISSIONA NORIEL SOLIVA CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO9 1076672 062216

MITO ANABELLE REYNON F. L. VARGAS COLLEGE-ABULUG10 1077488 072616

MODELO KRISTOFER VENTURA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA11 1076948 070516

MOHAY JERRY BALNAO APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER12 1077187 071216

MOLINA HARLYN BAUTISTA NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG13 1077460 072216

MOLINA JOANA MARIE LUMBOY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS14 1077026 070816

MOLINA JONATHAN DIMLA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA15 1077442 072116

MOLINA KAISHA ANN GARMA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE16 1076377 061316

MOLINA KRISTINA ROSE TABIEROS APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS17 1077377 071916

MONCHAYA RYAN CHULHANG PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA18 1077807 072916

MONDALA DAREN RODRIGUEZ NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE19 1076937 070516

MONTECLARO CATHERINE DULDULAO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)20 1076788 062816

MONTENEGRO LIZETTE LOMBOY ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE21 1008850 060616

MONTERAS LAILANIE PAGEL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI22 1076224 060916

MONTOYA MONDAY ALEJANDRO ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)23 1076538 061716

MORADA MENCHE PASCUAL ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE24 1077205 071316

MORALES GINALYN SAWIT NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE25 1076615 062416

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

MORALES JENNIFER ALEJO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN1 1077582 072116

MORALES MARAH SARA PAMITTAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS2 1077617 072116

MORALES PAMELA NARAG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS3 1077536 072016

MORENO JOYCE ANNE ACAR BATAAN POLYTECHNIC STATE COLLEGE-ORANI4 1077810 072916

NAFARRETE CONNY REYES CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI5 1077216 071316

NALOG BERLYN GANGNGOB KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)6 1077576 072116

NANGANDONG SALLY NAGGOC KALOS MISSION ARTS COLLEGE7 1076769 062816

NAPOLEON ARSENIA DOMIN-ONG NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG8 1077530 072016

NARAG MARJORIE MAGGAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS9 1077111 071116

NATIVIDAD JUDITH MATUSALEM QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE10 1076654 062216

NATURAL MARITES ECHANES PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA11 1077411 071516

NAVARETTE SHARMAINE FERNANDO UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO12 1076988 070716

NAVORA ROSE DONIEGO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO13 1076666 062216

NEPOMUCENO OSCAR JR DALUDDUNG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA14 1077469 072216

NERIDA KRYSTLE JOY ANDAYA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA15 1077765 072716

NERO JESEL JEMICHA MENDOZA UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO16 1076472 061516

NGAYAN CHARMAINE ELSA ALMUETE H. G. BAQUIRAN COLLEGE17 1077614 072116

NICOLAS FENNIE RAMOS UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)18 1076223 060916

NICOLAS IRA ALTHEA ANDRES PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA19 1077745 072616

NICOLAS MOISES PARLAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN20 0772811 071516

NICOLAS ROCHELLE DOMINGO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS21 1076970 070716

NITURA ROSEMARIE MARIANO HARRIS MEMORIAL COLLEGE-TAYTAY22 1076765 062816

NOGUERAS AIZA JAVIER SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN23 1077336 071816

NOLASCO MARGELLE ROMERO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS24 1077220 071316

NONATO HAZEL LAGUNDI CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS25 1077115 071116

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

NOVAL IRISH SANCHEZ H. G. BAQUIRAN COLLEGE1 1077521 072016

NUEVAS MA KRISTINA COLLADO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA2 1767810 062816

OAO ANGELINE MOLINA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS3 1077599 072716

OBENA RIEMARK DUMLAO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA4 1077251 071416

OBENA SHIELA MAE BUMANGLAG PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA5 1077810 072916

OBIADEN IRENE GAOT MOUNTAIN PROV. STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE-BONTOC6 1077066 070816

OBISPO JULIET TARUN SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-CABAGAN7 1077398 071916

OBRA RUSSELLE JOY SINSANO UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO8 1077425 072016

OCAMPO JENNY FER TELAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS9 1077334 071816

OCAMPO MARIA LENDLE BAUTISTA SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN10 1077137 071816

OCHOA ARISTOTLE ARAÑA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN11 1077437 072116

OCHOA CHARRY MACARUBBO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN12 1076502 061616

OGA-OY MIRANDA GA-OY MOUNTAIN PROV. STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE-BONTOC13 1076604 062216

OJANO JINGJING GERVACIO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO14 1077521 072016

OJANO SHERYL GABUTAN DIVINE WORD COLLEGE OF LAOAG15 1077519 072016

OLAÑO ROSEVIL ELERIA QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE16 1076219 060816

OLIDAN HAROLD NUNIEDO NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG17 1076747 062716

OLIPAS SUNSHINE BALUNSAT ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE18 1076459 061516

OLIVAS BEVERLYN MIRANDA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA19 1076924 070516

OLIVAS RIXON REYES NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES20 1077809 072916

OLIVEROS GENEVIVE MENDOZA NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG21 1076917 070516

OLIVEROS OLIVE GALORA QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE22 1077434 072116

OMNES REGINA ARIOLA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA23 1077659 072216

OMONGAL LORNA MAE LOPNAO SAINT DOMINIC COLLEGE OF BATANES24 1077606 072116

ONG MARIANO III TALLA LYCEUM OF APARRI25 1077764 072716

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

ONGAYON JENNIFER NGILIN IFUGAO STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & FORESTRY-POTIA1 1077468 072216

ONZA CHARRY GAYLE TOLENTINO UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO2 1077172 071516

OPINION JENEROSE TOMAS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS3 1077249 071416

OPPIL CHRISTOPHER GALDI KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)4 1076600 062216

ORATE ROCHELLE PALLASIGUE QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE5 1076211 060816

ORENIA VIOLY URTIZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI6 1077456 072216

ORGE MAJANE CABALDO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN7 1008676 060116

OROTEA CARMELLA JEAN ANCHETA NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG8 1076993 070716

OROTEA NAZARINA ANCHETA NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG9 1076993 070716

ORPILLA RELITA AGBULIG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT10 1077349 071816

ORQUE CRISJOICE YADAO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA11 1077210 071316

ORTEZA MARILYN GONZALES CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA12 1077490 072616

ORTEZA MICHAEL UBIAS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI13 1077488 071916

ORTIZ GLORYLYN VALDEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE14 1076375 061316

OSEÑA LARRY DELA CRUZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM15 1077231 071416

OSTARI MARJELYN CODINA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI16 1077060 070816

OÑATE ERICKA PAGADDUAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS17 1077451 072216

OÑATE VISITACION TURO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT18 1077333 071816

PABLEO ANGELICA MOLDINADO HARRIS MEMORIAL COLLEGE-TAYTAY19 1077442 072116

PABLO HARLENE CASAUAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN20 1077238 071416

PABLO LAIDY ESPIRITU NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES21 1076975 070716

PABLO ROWENA AGARPAO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA22 1076970 070716

PACAS ROWENA ANN BASIAG KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)23 1077785 072816

PACIO MAE DAWEL DON MARIANO MARCOS MEMORIAL STATE UNIVERSITY-AGOO24 1076541 061716

PACIS MIRASOL BASAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN25 1076616 062416

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

PACIS VIC UGANIZA NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES1 1076616 062416

PACNIS MARY JOY LUNA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA2 1076772 062816

PACQUING JOAHNA CALIBUYOT CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT3 1076993 070716

PADER MARIVIC ARDILES LYCEUM OF TUAO4 1077074 071116

PADER RAZEL NATIVIDAD CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO5 1077178 071516

PADILLA ABEGAIL ANCHETA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT6 1077471 072216

PADIRON ERWIN ESTA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN7 1076547 061716

PADRE JENALYN PABRO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA8 1077672 072216

PADUA EUNIE GRACE BAYAN UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO9 1077425 072016

PAGA LANILYN DAYAG KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)10 1076604 062216

PAGA MONIC BIANCA PAGULAYAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE11 1008626 053016

PAGADUAN IRENE MARTINEZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS12 1077184 071216

PAGADUAN MELANIE PANGANIBAN UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO13 1077082 071216

PAGALA BERNADETTE AGUINALDO OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH14 1077507 072016

PAGANAO JUNALYN PUDAYAN KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)15 1077485 071916

PAGARAGAN ROSAN ALMAZAN OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH16 1076801 063016

PAGARIGAN ROSMELYN JUIN AGARMA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA17 1076914 070516

PAGBILAO NORVIE MAY ESGUERRA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE18 1076359 061316

PAGODPOD JENALYN VIDAD CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM19 1077793 072816

PAGTAN JOCELYN MORALES ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN20 1077030 070816

PAGULAYAN NEIL ANN PAMITTAN SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN21 1076984 070716

PAGULAYAN NELMARIE MANSIBANG ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN22 1077399 071916

PAGULAYAN PERCY LUZ EDRADA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM23 1076930 070516

PAGULAYAN SHALYMAR SORIANO UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)24 1076659 062216

PALACAY PEE-JAY BANGAYAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS25 1077068 070816

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

PALACAY REINA BANGAYAN SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN1 1077138 071816

PALAMING JENALYN LADDARAN SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO2 1077045 070816

PALASI MIRRIAM LIBORIO NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG3 1077309 071716

PALATTAO IRIES JOY BARICAUA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS4 1077115 071116

PALATTAO KHEICY AQUINO SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-CABAGAN5 1077380 071916

PALAYON KENNETH MANACHOL ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE6 1077456 072216

PALDO EVELYN BEHYED NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG7 1077426 072016

PALE SHEENA CABBAB QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE8 1008999 061016

PALLERMO GERALDINE DONATO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN9 1077755 072616

PALMERA CAMILLE ABAD PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA10 1077529 072016

PALOMARES ANN ANN DAUS PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA11 1077720 072516

PALOR LORELYN SEVILLA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA12 1076486 061616

PALOS LEAH MAE TABIOS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE13 1076506 061616

PALPALLATOC JOSEPH ACOSTA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI14 1077713 072516

PALTOG AURELIA TANDING KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)15 1076603 062216

PAMITTAN AVIGAIL DALERE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS16 1077234 071416

PAMITTAN DOMINGA BASSIG SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO17 1077076 071116

PAMITTAN MA ANTONETTE LANGCAY UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO18 1076527 061716

PAMPLONA LANIE ALARIAO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT19 1077026 070816

PANAGA SELLAMIE ASIODCHI CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA20 1077330 071816

PANGANIBAN JASON BALISI CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS21 1077791 072816

PANGILINAN SUNSHINE HIDALGO QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE22 1077184 071216

PANIT ROXANE COMORO ALDERSGATE COLLEGE23 1077297 071616

PANTI JENEDIN TAGUINOD CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS24 1077533 072016

PAPA SILVESTRE FRANCISCO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA25 1077532 072016

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

PARAGAS CHARMAINE MARQUEZ MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)1 1077161 071516

PARAGGUA GERALDINE TANGALIN NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE2 1077750 072616

PARINAS SUSANA ATTABAN IFUGAO STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & FORESTRY-POTIA3 1077134 071116

PARIÑAS KATRINA SALUDEZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA4 1077167 071516

PASCUA EMILY MANDING QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE5 1076971 070716

PASCUA ERLINDA ELCHICO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS6 1077210 071316

PASCUA EZRA JANE BALBOA JOHN WESLEY COLLEGE7 1077632 072116

PASCUA GERALD VALENCIA NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE8 1076442 061516

PASCUA JEHNNY MAE DIEGO OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE9 1076986 070716

PASCUA LOVELY MAE PAGUIRIGAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN10 1077402 071516

PASCUA NORALYN ESLAVA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT11 1077487 071916

PASCUA RENIE JR BALDUGO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS12 1077261 071416

PASCUA ZAIDA CORPUZ CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO13 1077024 070816

PASCUA ZENIE TABUZO LYCEUM OF APARRI14 1077669 072216

PASCUAL ALLAN LAMUG NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE15 1077129 071116

PASCUAL CHRISTIAN GUSPID CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT16 1077394 071916

PASCUAL JESSA KRIXANNE BALBERAN NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE17 1077412 071516

PASCUAL KATHLYN MOLINA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA18 1076881 070416

PASCUAL LESTER JOY CENAL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM19 1077275 071416

PASCUAL REALYN RIATE UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO20 1077197 071316

PASCUAL ROMELYN CASTRO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-JONES CAMPUS21 1077135 071116

PASCUAL SANDRA MANUEL PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA22 1077452 072216

PASCUAL SWITZEL RAMITERRE UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO23 1077353 071816

PASCUAL VINA DOMINGO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI24 1076927 070516

PASION AMAYA MAGULOD CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO25 1077612 072116

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

PATAM PRECILA SALVADOR LYCEUM OF APARRI1 1077633 072116

PATAY JOVENCIA BAYAUA UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)2 1077099 071216

PATRAS DIONESIO JR SEGUNDO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS3 1077705 072516

PATRONO JOY TANDAYU ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN4 1077037 070816

PATTAG VANESSA JOY DELA CRUZ F. L. VARGAS COLLEGE-ABULUG5 1077118 071116

PAUIG SUSANA CISCA BUNAGAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS6 1077480 071916

PAYAS GLORIA HUYOS BATANES POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE7 1077466 072216

PAYAS NIMFA VALIENTE SAINT DOMINIC COLLEGE OF BATANES8 1077385 071916

PECHON RAMON SAGUIPED SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO9 1076221 060916

PEDROSO GHEMA SILVA UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)10 1077416 071516

PELAGIO GERALDINE GASPAR ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)11 1077674 072216

PELOTIN CHERRY OCAMPO FLORENCIO L. VARGAS COLLEGE-TUGUEGARAO12 1077458 072216

PENERA VERLY MAGMOYAO SAINT LOUIS COLLEGE OF BULANAO13 1077708 072516

PENETRANTE CATHERINE PASOL KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)14 1077785 072816

PENETRANTE MARJORIE OBIAS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS15 1077111 071116

PEPITO GERLIE MEJIA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA16 1077270 071416

PERA MAY ANN BALORAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-JONES CAMPUS17 1076801 063016

PERALTA MARRIZA FAILANO SAINT ANTHONY'S COLLEGE-CAGAYAN18 1077477 072516

PERALTA RONEL MAGAYANO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA19 1077273 071416

PEREZ MICHELLE SALAGAN SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN20 1077025 070816

PEREZ NATHY BOOG KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)21 1077271 071416

PETINES ANGELICA WIGIWIG IFUGAO STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & FORESTRY-POTIA22 1076944 070516

PEÑA FRANKLIN JR PESTEJO UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)23 1077804 072816

PEÑA GINALYN CARDENAS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS24 1077227 071316

PEÑAFLOR APLE CAREE BASTILO SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY25 1077571 072116

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

PEÑAFLOR MICHELLE CARLOS UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)1 1077129 071116

PIC-IT PRECY BACULI MOUNTAIN PROV. STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE-BONTOC2 1076759 062716

PICAT IRENE CASTILLO KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)3 1076212 060816

PICHAY KAE ROSHEL MANGOMA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA4 1077105 071116

PICHAY LOVELY JOY AGRESOR CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA5 1077575 072116

PICIO GRACE UMIPIG NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE6 1077418 071516

PIEDAD MYLYN TOMAS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE7 1077435 072116

PIGAO DARREL LOJERO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA8 1077482 071916

PILLOS MARY JOY PAAT CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS9 1077250 071416

PIMENTEL RECHELLE DIMLA QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE10 1076927 070516

PINGOL CHIARA COLOMA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)11 1076450 061516

PINTUCAN MARLYN GAMPONIA CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO12 1076938 070516

PIZARRO RHODESSA SABADO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI13 1077240 071416

PLATA JAYFI GONZALES ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN14 1076594 062116

PLATA MELVIN GONZALES ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN15 1076594 062116

PO EDGAR LUCAS ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)16 1077179 071516

POCPOC ANABEL SALA-ID KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)17 1077725 072616

POLLANTE MAY CRISTINE BAAY ALDERSGATE COLLEGE18 1077262 071416

PORILLO CHRISTOPHER FIGURACION CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA19 1076834 070116

POSIDIO YVONE SARMIENTO QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE20 1077583 072116

PREJILLANA JAYMAR BALAYAN PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA21 1077452 072216

PREJILLANA MYDINA ABIANG ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN22 1076923 070516

PRESADO ROCIELY AGUSTIN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA23 1076866 070116

PRIETO JAY-AR CASTRO QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE24 1076425 061416

PRIETO LILIBETH PASCUAL UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)25 1076585 062016

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

PUBLICO RHODALYN CAMUNGAO CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO1 1077181 071216

PUCCAO JUELENEFREICIA CASTRO QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE2 1077481 071916

PUDOC KHRIEL MARTIN UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)3 1076674 062316

PUERTO REYNALYN URSUA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA4 1077335 071816

PUGONG ABRAHAM NAPADAWAN QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE5 1076938 070516

PUGUAN MILANIE BUGTONG NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG6 1077426 072016

PUGUON LOUVY RUTH BAYAUA UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)7 1077381 071916

PUGUON SYLA DUMMAC QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE8 1076944 070516

PUMANTOC ANA JOY DOMINGO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS9 1077152 071516

PUON MARRY JOYCE ANN AGUILAR UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO10 1077352 071816

PUPUTI GLENN BULUT CORDILLERA CAREER DEVELOPMENT COLLEGE11 1077318 071816

PURGANAN REVELYN YAGUE APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS12 1077721 072516

PURISIMA VANESSA KIM HERNANDEZ SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO13 1077710 072516

PUZON AMELITA LAZO NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES14 1076211 060816

QUEMAN ESTANISLAO JR AVENA UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)15 1076313 061016

QUERQUENCIA DONNALYN PERDIDO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA16 1076501 061616

QUIBEN JONALYNE COLLADO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA17 1077673 072216

QUIJANO MARY ANN PESCADOR F. L. VARGAS COLLEGE-ABULUG18 1077488 072616

QUIJANO ROSITA GRAGANTA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA19 1077453 072216

QUILANG GEORGE MEDRANO SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY20 1076806 063016

QUILANG JERWIN CLYDE CLEMENTE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS21 1077721 072516

QUILANG MELODY PANGANIBAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE22 1076647 062216

QUILENTE VONNAVIE RUMBAOA SAINT ANTHONY'S COLLEGE-CAGAYAN23 1077179 071516

QUIMING MARYROSE FLORES ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE24 1008624 053016

QUINTERO ROXANNE MEI ALMIRON QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE25 1077182 071216

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

QUINTO JOAN ALUAN SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO1 1077720 072516

QUISENG KATHLYN OZO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE2 1077251 071416

QUIZZAGAN MYLENE DAMMAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS3 1077683 072516

RABANG JAMILA CASTILLO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA4 1076866 070116

RABINA CLEMENTE VILLALON SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN5 1077131 071116

RABOR IRENE LAGUIMON CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI6 1077468 072216

RAGASA DAVE CHRISTOPHER ROMIN OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH7 1076985 070716

RAGASA PHOEBE LYNN PALLAYA NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG8 1076958 070716

RAGUAL COLEEN DE LEON CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS9 1077555 072016

RAGUAL JENNY GABA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO10 1077810 072916

RAGUAL MARVELYN JOSE CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO11 1076645 062216

RAMEL CHERIE-LYN PASCUA QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE12 1077622 072116

RAMEL JUSTINE ANN GATCHALIAN QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE13 1077435 072116

RAMIREZ JANICE LANA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT14 1077154 071516

RAMIREZ JENNIFER ROLDAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE15 1077252 071416

RAMIREZ LEVITA TACDAG UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)16 1077659 072216

RAMIRO MARGARITA FERMIN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN17 1076613 062416

RAMISCAL JORDAN JR RAMORAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN18 1076993 070716

RAMONES RHYEAN AGSUNOD QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE19 1077782 072716

RAMOS ALIZA MARIE CAMPOS NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG20 1076917 070516

RAMOS ANALYN BUCCAHI PLT COLLEGE, INC21 1077356 071816

RAMOS CATHERINE VALDEZ UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO22 1076987 070716

RAMOS CHARICE LEGASPI ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE23 1008823 060616

RAMOS CLAIRE ANN QUEJA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA24 1077027 070816

RAMOS CRESTA ORTIZ SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN25 1076748 062716

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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ELEMENTARYELEMENTARYELEMENTARYELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

RAMOS CRISTINA MENOR PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA1 1076762 062816

RAMOS EMILYN TUMBALI APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER2 1077657 072216

RAMOS EVELYN DONATO ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)3 1077471 072216

RAMOS JONALYN CAPICIO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE4 1077351 071816

RAMOS MICHAEL BULAHAO SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY5 1077032 070816

RAMOS ROBIE ROSE MIGUEL QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE6 1077183 071216

RAMOS ROLINA CADIENTE SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN7 1077613 072116

RAMOS TOMAS JR PASCUA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN8 1076583 062016

RAPADAS ALJON DE LA CRUZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA9 1077653 072216

RAPIO MARLYN CANDELARIA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN10 1077123 071116

RAPOSAS CHERRY MAE TORRADO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM11 1077205 071316

RAQUEDAN JARRID ALABAN APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS12 1077254 071416

RAQUINIO HERSON ALLAYBAN SAINT DOMINIC COLLEGE OF BATANES13 1077327 071816

RAQUINO RIZZA JOY LAGUATAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA14 1077407 071516

RARAMA DOVELYN JOY BRAVO NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE15 1077428 072016

RARAMA LESSLY REYES MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)16 1077466 072216

RASPADO JAMHIA ELLAINE DIEGO UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO17 1076988 070716

REALICA SHELLA ANN TINDOC CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA18 1077226 071316

REBOREDO JERALDINE BAQUIRAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-JONES CAMPUS19 1077511 072016

REGALA RECHEL TAGUINOD UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)20 1008839 060616

REGALADO RUTH AUMAN SOUTH PHILIPPINE ADVENTIST COLLEGE21 1076232 060916

REMIGIO LOPE "BJ" III ALVIOR NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES22 1077810 072916

REMIGIO NORWIN LLANEZA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT23 1076778 062816

REMOLACIO RASHIDA IÑIGO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI24 1077250 071416

RENDON JUVY VILLAROSA UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)25 1076533 061716

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

RENON NATIVIDAD PALINGAYAN SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO1 1076703 062316

REPUTOLA VILMA MENENDEZ IFUGAO STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & FORESTRY-POTIA2 1077424 072016

REQUINA MICHELLE MACANAN SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN3 1076685 062316

RESPICIO ALFREDO III SIMON OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH4 1076958 070716

RESURECCION GERALDIN GUTING PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA5 1774524 072216

RESURECION VINA ESTRADA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE6 1077146 071516

RESURRECCION MELODY AQUINO UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO7 1076924 070516

RETUTAL CHRISTOPHER ROBIN GUIMMAYEN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA8 1076895 070416

REVOCAL ELMA MABBORANG CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO9 1077611 072116

REYES BYBERLYN PADRON SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-CABAGAN10 1077526 072016

REYES JAMES SAMORTIN OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH11 1076985 070716

REYES JANET GALASI ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE12 1076983 070716

REYES JANICE PASCUA SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN13 1076961 070716

REYES JENELYN FELIPE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM14 1077274 071416

REYES MARVELOUS MAXION SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY15 1076223 060916

REYES RUBY PEARL GUILLERMO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)16 1077676 072216

REYES SALVADOR NATIVIDAD CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS17 1778005 072816

REYMUNDO JO-AN SACAMIL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT18 1077346 071816

REYNOSO GRACIELA MEL BAGALAYUS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA19 1076677 062316

RIETA HERSHE BEA LAGUISMA LYCEUM OF APARRI20 1077777 072716

RIGOR JONALYN NARAG LYCEUM OF TUAO21 1077072 071116

RIGOR LEI MARIMAR DUGAY SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO22 1077686 072516

RIGUEROS HONELYN YADAO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI23 1077659 072216

RILLAMAS LOVELY TAGUBA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)24 1076764 062816

RILLON CLAUDETTE MATEO OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH25 1077514 072016

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

RINGOR KRISTEL MAE DELA CRUZ NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE1 1077178 071516

RINGOR PRINCESS MAE DELO OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH2 1077524 072016

RIVERA FHELJOY BERBON CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM3 1077242 071416

RIVERA MARY ANNE TALOSIG ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)4 1076439 061516

RIVERA SHAIRA LEE DUMLAO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS5 1076570 061716

RIVERO ARLYN CADIENTE PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA6 1077493 072616

ROBLEZ RAICHELLE MENDEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN7 1076262 062116

RODRIGUEZ ANALIZA QUESADA NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG8 1077308 071716

RODRIGUEZ DONITA ROSE . SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN9 1077318 071816

RODUTA ANN MAY GUINEVERRE TABAJUNDA NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG10 1077109 071116

ROLLON ROSEMARIE ANN EDILLO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN11 1077517 072016

ROMILLO KIT MEEYA IRORITA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA12 1077099 071216

ROSALDO ROWENA CABRIANA OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE13 1077536 072016

ROSALES JOY UGADDAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN14 1077416 071516

ROSARIO EDINA TULDOG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA15 1076680 062316

ROSETE VINA . CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA16 1076969 070716

ROSIETE OLIVIA CUNTAPAY PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA17 1077197 071316

ROSITE MELDRINA SAGA-OC KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)18 1077456 072216

ROSQUITA ALBERT LUMBOY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS19 1077792 072816

RUECO RIALYN PAMEN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS20 1077485 071916

RUIZ GRACE MARAMAG SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN21 1077658 072216

RUIZ JOVINICA PATRAS FLORENCIO L. VARGAS COLLEGE-TUGUEGARAO22 1077616 072116

SAAN JAYSA VALERA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA23 1077027 070816

SAAVEDRA ABIGAIL LOPEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN24 1077598 072716

SABADO MARY ANN CALPITO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE25 1008646 053116

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

SABALLA HEIDE DALMACIA NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG1 1076920 070516

SABBEN JENNIFER USERO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT2 1077255 071416

SABIÑANO FLORENCE BRITOS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS3 1077256 071416

SACLAYAN ANDREA AGUINALDO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)4 1076439 061516

SACLAYAN ROMELYN FERNANDEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)5 1076206 060816

SACOBO SHERYL CORPUZ SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN6 1077095 071216

SACUPASO ROWENA TOLENTINO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA7 1076926 070516

SADEM ELLEN MAE SALES CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA8 1076895 070416

SADIRI JESSICA GARCIANO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA9 1076916 070516

SAET KATHLENE JOY JAVIER PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA10 1077246 071416

SAET ROJEN GAIL ROSETE PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA11 1077740 072616

SAET ROWENA GAUNIA QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE12 1077005 070716

SAGA-OC NOEME GRAIL LAGAYON SAINT LOUIS COLLEGE OF BULANAO13 1070449 062316

SAGADRACA MARIJOY MALSI ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN14 1077072 071116

SAGUBAT PRIMA MANTIYAO SAINT LOUIS COLLEGE OF BULANAO15 1076219 060816

SAGUIPED ZARIE NERINE FABIAN SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY16 1077506 072016

SAGUN CHIPIE RABAGO SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO17 1077787 072816

SAJONIA SHIRLEY NARANJA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE18 1076360 061316

SALAGAN MARJORIE BARIBAD UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO19 1008649 053116

SALAMANCA WINLOE CHRISTIAN BONGGAWON CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS20 1076711 062416

SALAS SHARON GANNABAN UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)21 1076681 062316

SALAZAR GRACE DELA PEÑA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN22 1076594 062016

SALAZAR JAMAIMA DONATO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN23 1077467 072216

SALAZAR LUDIVINA VERDADERO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT24 1077394 071916

SALCEDO JENALYN VENGAZO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN25 1077106 071116

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

SALENG SHARIN CUSIP UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)1 1077397 071916

SALES JANICE ADUCAYEN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA2 1076895 070416

SALINAS GLORY LONGAY SAINT LOUIS COLLEGE OF BULANAO3 1077612 072116

SALINEN RUFFA GRACE MARANTAN APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS4 1077174 071516

SALUD ALLYZA MARIE GUTIERREZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS5 1076908 070416

SALVADOR ALMERA SALEM ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)6 1076764 062816

SALVADOR GLEN BANGAYAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE7 1768387 070116

SALVADOR MARK KEVIN BULONES QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE8 1076927 070516

SALVADOR MYRNA DAQUIOAG CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO9 1076882 070416

SALVADOR ROSHELL CALLO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS10 1077320 071816

SALVADOR ROWENA AGUADA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)11 1076221 060916

SALVADOR VISITACION TUGAD SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO12 1076280 062116

SALVOZA JUBIE MAGUIWE NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG13 1076523 061716

SAMUT IRENE ENRIQUEZ ICCT COLLEGES FOUNDATION,INC(INST.OF CREATIVE COMP TECH INC)14 1077743 072616

SAN PEDRO MARYJANE . CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS15 1077261 071416

SANCHEZ GERALDINE LLARINAS PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA16 1077663 072216

SANCHEZ JOAN PAUYON SOUTHERN CAPITAL COLLEGE17 1077106 071116

SANCHEZ LAURO RICO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN18 1076985 070716

SANCHEZ MARIZANE LAGUNDI CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS19 1077530 072016

SANSANO NOVY LYN PARAGUAS NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG20 1077299 071616

SANTIAGO CRESSA MAE CABUYADAO MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)21 1077168 071516

SANTIAGO DYNA TUMAMAO OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH22 1077148 071516

SANTIAGO GAIRYLL BALINO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO23 1076310 061016

SANTIAGO JUDY ANN BAHOM PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA24 1077216 071316

SANTIAGO ROWENA BRUTAS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN25 1076500 061616

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

SANTOS APRILYN TARACATAC ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE1 1076839 070116

SANTOS BLESILDA MURMURAY MIGALLON NORTHERN LUZON ADVENTIST COLLEGE2 1076714 062416

SANTOS DIVINE GRACE MARTAL QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE3 1077481 071916

SANTOS JENNIFER LOZANO QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE4 1077396 071916

SANTOS JERWIN LOPEZ NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE5 1077271 071416

SANTUA VIVIANO APAGA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE6 1077529 072016

SAPAO ANALYN CUNNING APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER7 1077098 071216

SAPLA MARINETH FERNANDO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA8 1077099 071216

SAQUING DEBIE LAGGUI ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN9 1077037 070816

SAQUING JOAN SOLA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS10 1077517 072016

SAQUING MAE BERAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS11 1077129 071116

SARAOS ALLYZA CARRERA NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE12 1077300 071616

SARMIENTO GLO MARIE OQUINA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA13 1077766 072716

SAURE EDZEL JOSEPH MIGUEL QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE14 1076973 070716

SAYO MARY JOY TAGUIAM CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO15 1077129 071116

SEATRIZ LILIBETH QUIBEN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS16 1076910 070416

SEBULLEN DYNE ALMAIZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM17 1077348 071816

SECOLLES SHAIDY GRACE DUQUE PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA18 1077746 072616

SEGUNDO MARLON AGGAL KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)19 1077743 072616

SEGURO MERGIURIE SADULANG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI20 1077026 070816

SEMAÑA JOSELLE FERNANDEZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS21 1076945 070516

SERDENIA KAIZZA MOMUH SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY22 1077506 072016

SEROMA JOSEPHINE VILLAVERDE UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO23 1076208 060816

SERRANO LYCA SUETOS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA24 1077351 071816

SIAGAN MARIBEL CASINTO KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)25 1076369 061316

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

SIBAL MAXIMO DORADO APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER1 1076377 061316

SIBAL MERLIZA CABADDU CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS2 1077857 072816

SIBAL MYRA JOY GUIYAB SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO3 1077474 072516

SIBAY ADRIAN NAVARRO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS4 1077269 071416

SIBAYAN MARIA CAMILLE MATAVERDE PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA5 1077513 072016

SIBAYAN ODELIA BEDIANG APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER6 1077346 071816

SIBBALUCA GINA APOSTOL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN7 1077250 071416

SIBBALUCA MARICAR DANGUILAN SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO8 1077673 072216

SICAGAN IMELDA TIBURCIO UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)9 1077272 071416

SIDDAYAO LIEZLE DAO-WAN KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)10 1076751 062716

SIDDAYAO MARIA ANGELICA PABLO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA11 1076914 070516

SIDDAYAO MIKA VARGAS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM12 1077274 071416

SIERRA MARICEL ORPIA NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG13 1070334 062016

SIGGA-AO ASCENCION FANNOT MOUNTAIN PROV. STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE-BONTOC14 1076601 062216

SILOS FRELY MAE MALAZZAB CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI15 1076913 070516

SIMANGAN GELINE FERRER CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS16 1077114 071116

SIMANGAN JAY-AR OLIVEROS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS17 1077388 071916

SIMSIM RONEL MARK DAPYUSEN NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG18 1077587 072116

SINAGOSE CLARISSA QUINAGORAN QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE19 1077432 072016

SINDOL MYRA MADAYAG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA20 1077273 071416

SIOBAL EMILY AYAT PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA21 1077741 072616

SIPSIP KAREN BARAD APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS22 1077253 071416

SIRIEGAN NELIA CAUILAN SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-CABAGAN23 1077399 071916

SIRINGAN JOVELYN PAUIG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS24 1077774 072716

SISON CHERRIE CARAAN MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)25 1077170 071516

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

SISON SHIELA GAY EUGENIO QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE1 1077623 072116

SIYANG GENALINE VALDOZ OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE2 1077666 072216

SOLA ELMER JR EDRADA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI3 1077388 071916

SOLDA EDRALIN SALVADOR ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)4 1077538 072016

SOLITO OCTARINA TAGUBA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS5 1077070 071116

SOLIVA CRISTY RAMOS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)6 1077277 071516

SOLIVEN MARK DAVE DE LA FUERTE NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES7 1077814 072916

SOLMERIN GERALDINE PIRUS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA8 1077725 072616

SOLOMON BIC PAMPLONA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT9 1076750 062716

SONIDO ROCELLE RENON NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES10 1076209 060816

SORIANO JAKELYNE IVY TAMAYAO SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO11 1077687 072516

SORIANO KRIZEN ANN GAFFUD CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS12 1077115 071116

SORIANO LAURICA VINARAO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN13 1077325 071816

SORIANO MARY ANN LINGAN APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS14 1077860 072916

SORIANO ROWENA ALEJO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA15 1077140 071816

SORIANO VEBERLY ALAYU SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY16 1077113 071116

SORIANO ZARINA MAE BLANCAD CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS17 1077119 071116

SORITA CHESLEY KEITH ESPEDIDO UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO18 1077196 071316

SUBANG MARK FERDINAND CENAL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA19 1076914 070516

SUBANG PRINCESS ALLANIE LLANTADA NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG20 1076919 070516

SUGUI SHERYL ALMAZAN UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO21 1077028 070816

SUGUITAN MA LORELEAN CALIMAG QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE22 1771826 071216

SUGUITAN ROMMAL MATOTE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT23 1077769 072716

SUMAGPAO ANNA LIZA VILLAJUAN NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG24 1077530 072016

SUMALING TIFFANY PERIA SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY25 1077013 070816

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

SUMIGCAY MERYLL PERALTA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)1 1076764 062816

SUYU JESSICA LUMIDO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS2 1077507 072016

TABANGAY MAROEL PACNIS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA3 1077796 072816

TABANGCAY MICHELLE COMISARIO OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH4 1077316 071816

TABAY GENNY BEE VILLAROZA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS5 1077481 071916

TABBU JEREMIAH VALDEZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA6 1076745 062716

TABILAS SHERYL PEREZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA7 1077527 072016

TABIOS MAE ANN MINA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA8 1076881 070416

TABLANG NICANOR RIVERA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA9 1076222 060916

TABORADA HEIDI PATRICIO MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)10 1077466 072216

TABUBUCA JOCEILYN LAPPAO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE11 1077343 071816

TABUNAN JOSELITO OYAGON SAINT MARY'S UNIVERSITY12 1077318 071716

TACCAD MARIEL ANN CUNTAPAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS13 1076870 070116

TACTAC JEFFREY VILLAROSA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA14 1076311 061016

TAGACA GERALD CORPUZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS15 1076909 070416

TAGACA MARITES PALAD SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN16 1076940 070516

TAGAO JERMEINE CONTE ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN17 1076221 060916

TAGARA MICHAEL BAYANI CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS18 1077792 072816

TAGLE JOMALYN RAMOS OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR'S COLLEGE19 1077371 071916

TAGOC JEZLIAH PEARL AZEL PABLO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA20 1077074 071116

TAGOC LOUIELYN DIZA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA21 1077655 072216

TAGUBA DONALYN RODIEL H. G. BAQUIRAN COLLEGE22 1077533 072016

TAGUBA ISABELITO MORATO OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH23 1076984 070716

TAGUBA MIRASOL RIVERA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN24 1077103 071116

TAGUFA FEBE RIMBAOA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM25 1077274 071416

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

TAGUIAM HAYDEE ENRIQUES CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS1 1077685 072516

TAGUIAM JOSUIAM AL BADAJOS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS2 1076901 070416

TAGUIAM KARREN LORENZO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA3 1077408 071516

TAGUIBAO FLORALYN ALLAGE CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS4 1077500 071916

TAGUIBAO SHEILA ARAO SAINT LOUIS COLLEGE OF BULANAO5 1076213 060816

TAGUINOD JOMARY ULTU CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS6 1077330 071816

TAGUINOD LYKA CALATA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN7 1077408 071516

TAGUINOD NERISSA MISSIONA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO8 1076427 061416

TAGUINOD RHEA MINOR CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS9 1077198 071316

TAGULAO IRENE BAUTISTA UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO10 1077049 070816

TALANAY ROBERTO SARNE KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)11 1077675 072216

TALAY JOAN GAMMAD APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER12 1077416 071516

TALIMONGAN CLARIMAR GUINACARAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA13 1077817 072916

TALLA CAROLYN DONATO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA14 1077807 072916

TALLEDO ANA MARIE JULIAN SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO15 1076662 062216

TALLEDO BENJAMIN JR ADAYA SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN16 1076986 070716

TALON CORAZON ESPERANZA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN17 1076208 060816

TALOSIG JUVIELYN OBILLO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS18 1077121 071116

TALOZA RUBELYN ASPARELA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO19 1077107 071116

TAMANG EDAMAE CELIS PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA20 1077741 072616

TAMANG JOANA ROSE BABARAN H. G. BAQUIRAN COLLEGE21 1077484 071916

TAMANG NIÑA TELAN SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN22 1076908 070416

TAMARAY RAYMART TASI CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS23 1077269 071416

TAMARGO LEIZEL UBASA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI24 1076212 060816

TAMAYAO ROCHELLE LAGUA SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO25 1077387 071916

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

TAMAYO KRISTIE LAE LARA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM1 1076937 070516

TAMBAUAN ESTELA MARIE BALISI CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS2 1077210 071316

TAMPOC JERRY DELA SERNA QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE3 1076879 070416

TAN JUMAIRA JOY MENENDEZ H. G. BAQUIRAN COLLEGE4 1077746 072616

TAN LENIE MADDARA SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO5 1077720 072516

TAN MAE ANNE SALENGUA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA6 1077481 071916

TANDAYO EMELY UNDIANA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT7 1077518 072016

TANGARO CHERRY ANN BAQUIRAN SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO8 1077676 072216

TANGBAOAN VINCENT JR BALUCAS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN9 1076766 062816

TANGILEN JOYCE TAYA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER10 1077125 071116

TANGLIBEN BEVERLY SABINDO APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS11 1077357 071916

TANGONAN CLARISSA DELA CRUZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS12 1077175 071516

TANGONAN GLORY MHEL GUIEB CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA13 1077671 072216

TANGONAN LIGAYA ABESA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS14 1077673 072216

TANGUILAN JOYCE BALORAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS15 1077662 072216

TANGUILAN MYRA TULAUAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS16 1077132 071116

TANIA SHELA-ANN PASCUAL PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA17 1077248 071416

TARAYAO AIZA SIRUG SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO18 1077676 072216

TAROC MIRIAM ASUNCION CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI19 1077500 072716

TAWAGON RHEA SAGA-OC KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)20 1077354 071816

TAYABAS RONA FE ESGUERRA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE21 1076360 061316

TAYAWA ODESSA DAWATON CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS22 1077062 070816

TAYAWA RUBY ANN GUNNAWA CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO23 1077668 072216

TAYNAN ROWENA SOLTERO NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG24 1099349 072016

TAÑEDO JANE ELLEN SALON ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)25 1076421 061416

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

TECNGA JOYNALIN CALANGGAT APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-CONNER1 1076816 063016

TEJADA DOMINGO JR RAMOS ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)2 1076224 060916

TEJADA ELEONORA LABRADOR ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)3 1076317 061016

TEJADA JENNIFER TALOSIG UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP-CAUAYAN CITY4 1077062 070816

TELAN CRISEL ANNE SIMODIO QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE5 1077426 072016

TELAN GUADALUPE MARTINEZ SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN6 1076908 070416

TELAN JURIE-ANN SORIANO UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)7 1076455 061516

TELAN MYCA ASWIGUE JOHN WESLEY COLLEGE8 1077457 072216

TELLO IRENE DE LEON CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT9 1076217 060816

TEODORO CLARITA TAPEC HARRIS MEMORIAL COLLEGE-TAYTAY10 1077419 071516

TEPPANG ABIGAIL DE LA CRUZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM11 1077209 071316

TEVES DIANA MANUEL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA12 1076914 070516

TEZADO ANGELITA REBOCAL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA13 1076489 061616

THOMAS RONA LYNNE VERDADERO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT14 1077354 071816

TIGGANGAY REMYLIN DAYAG CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO15 1077544 072016

TIME RENEVIE PAMINSAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI16 1077367 071816

TOBIAS SANSHIN BELLO QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE17 1077431 072016

TOLENTINO CATHERINE REYES CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI18 1077460 072216

TOLENTINO DARWIN SILVA NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVPC)-BAMBANG19 1077607 072116

TOLENTINO MARICAR OBBANIA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT20 1077550 072016

TOMAS ANA MARIE REYMUNDO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT21 1077047 070816

TOMINES AILYN SALVADOR ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE22 1076216 060816

TORIDA LHOYDA DAMIL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA23 1077126 071116

TORRES ATHENA KHRYZL LAZO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA24 1077079 071216

TORRES CHRISTOPHER JOHN CUREG MALLIG PLAINS COLLEGES(for.W.ISABELA PC)25 1077435 072016

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

TORRES FREDELYN MATEO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS1 1077201 071316

TORRES LOLYJOY CARPIO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-GONZAGA2 1077241 071416

TORRES MARY ROSE LAMOSTE PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA3 1077488 072616

TRASPE KIMBERLY MIRANDA OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH4 1076960 070716

TRINIDAD APRIL MALLILLIN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE5 1077439 072116

TRINIDAD GERLIE ALONZO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS6 1076978 070716

TRINIDAD IRENE PUBLICO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI7 1077672 072216

TRINIDAD JOAN CARANGUIAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS8 1077202 071316

TRINIDAD MA CONCEPCION IMATONG LYCEUM OF TUAO9 1077575 072116

TRINIDAD NESA NADINE BAUTISTA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS10 1076909 070416

TRINIDAD NOEL MAUN OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH11 1077151 071516

TRINIDAD SHAINA MICAH MAGGAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS12 1076715 062416

TRUMPO JOVY JANE MAYE PEDRONAN F. L. VARGAS COLLEGE-ABULUG13 1077377 071916

TUAZON ROSALIE DE VENECIA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA14 1077765 072716

TUGNA MARRY GRACE EUGENIO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE15 1076839 070116

TULIAO ANJEANNETTE MADDELA UNIVERSITY OF CAGAYAN VALLEY (for. CAGAYAN COLL OF TUG.)16 1077503 072016

TULIAO IRISH JUNEL TAMAYAO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS17 1077115 071116

TUMABAO MICHAEL TERSOLA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM18 1077410 071516

TUMACDER PRINCESS VALERIE SABADO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE19 1076376 061316

TUMAMAO CAROL DISUR CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO20 1077713 072516

TUMAMAO VIVIAN MARCOS OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH21 1077546 072016

TUMANENG ELVIE DUMATOG CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO22 1077534 072016

TUMANENG KRISTINE ANGEL PASCUAL QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE23 1076928 070516

TUMANGUIL DRIDGER CARONAN CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO24 1077231 071416

TUMBAGA REGILYN PAESTE ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN25 1077669 072216

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Professional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation CommissionProfessional Regulation Commission

Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

TUNGCUL MARISON DULARZA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS1 1077662 072216

TUPPIL CORNELIA CALIMAG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN2 1077077 071116

TUPPIL EMILY TUMALIUAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS3 1077344 071816

TURARAY CARLA-MAE TALOSIG SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-CABAGAN4 1077507 072016

TURINGAN JANETTE CORPUZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN5 1077175 071516

UBALDE LAWRENCE SANTOS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE6 1076617 062416

UBALDO ROSCHELLE LAPASTURA QUIRINO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE7 1076988 070716

UBANDO SHELLA MARIE LACAMBRA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA8 1077479 072616

ULEP EVELYN SORIANO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA9 1076617 062416

ULIJAN MARICRIS PATAGUI CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS10 1077185 071216

UMANI ROSELILY UMANI CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI11 1077054 070816

UMBLAS ROMELYN GATOS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM12 1077274 071416

UMENGAN JEOSIPHEN CAMANGEG ALDERSGATE COLLEGE13 1077297 071616

UMINGAN LEI ANGELIC SUBIA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI14 1077385 071916

UMOSO JAYZEL DE OCAMPO NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES15 1077814 072916

UNCIANO AMPARO BOLISAY SAINT ANTHONY'S COLLEGE-CAGAYAN16 1077407 071516

UNCIANO JOANNA MAE BALLESTEROS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS17 1077225 071316

UNITE SHARMANE BAUTISTA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS18 1077592 072716

URBANO IANA CHRISTINE ESCAÑO UNIVERSITY OF LA SALETTE-SANTIAGO19 1077368 071816

URBI JINKY MAE VILLARIN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI20 1077709 072516

URIAN MARICEL CACHOLA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI21 1077054 070816

URIAS JOANA MARIE ORTEGA SAINT ANTHONY'S COLLEGE-CAGAYAN22 1077484 071916

URSULUM JASMIN RONQUILLO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI23 1077059 070816

URTIZ RIZA ROSE MANZANO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI24 1077672 072216

USBAL MAILA CAUILAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN25 1076262 062116

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

UY MARITES CANCERAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN1 1076210 060816

VALDEZ BERNALYN PAGADUAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS2 1076260 062116

VALDEZ CARLA DAIPAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE3 1077456 072216

VALDEZ CRISHELLE TUMANENG NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES4 1077249 071416

VALDEZ GEMMAREE TAGAPAN NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE5 1077426 072016

VALDEZ JACQUELYN MARINAY ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ANGADANAN (for.A AGRO-IND COL.)6 1077364 071916

VALDEZ JHON EMERSON PEREZ QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE7 1077412 071516

VALDEZ JOCELYN LUMANDAS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)8 1076890 070416

VALDEZ JOSELITO BELIZAR ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ILAGAN9 1077368 071816

VALDEZ RICHELLE PALOS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT10 1077619 072116

VALDEZ ROWENA CUIZON CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO11 1077049 070816

VALENCIA KRISTINE CLAIRE MALLARI SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO12 1077694 072516

VALENZUELA JOY IVY TAGALISMA PATRIA SABLE CORPUZ COLLEGE13 1076433 061516

VALIDO GLENDA CABALDO DR. CARLOS S. LANTING COLLEGE-Q. C.14 1076436 061516

VALIENTE MARCO ALMER SALVADOR QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE15 1077185 071116

VALMONTE EDWIN JR MENDOZA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE16 1077429 072016

VARANZUELA ROBERTO JR IGNACIO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT17 1077804 072816

VARGAS EDNALYN GARCIA SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN18 1077184 071216

VARGAS MARICAR NOVILLA ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)19 1076421 061416

VELASCO CRISTINA MACULAM CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA20 1076307 061016

VELASCO KAREN TOPE SAINT TONIS COLLEGE21 1077747 072616

VELASQUEZ VIVIAN VILLEGAS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CAUAYAN (for.C.POLY.COLL.)22 1008857 060716

VELILIA KIMBERLY PRIVALDOS ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN23 1077677 072216

VELILLA JENIFER PATUBO DE LA SALLE JOHN BOSCO COLLEGE-BISLIG,SURIGAO CITY24 1077097 071216

VERDADERO PHOEBE VALENZUELA LYCEUM OF TUAO25 1077074 071116

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

VERGARA LEI ADELLE NATIVIDAD CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS1 1076908 070416

VERGARA MELANIE LACAMBRA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA2 1077748 072616

VESTIL JOANNA MARIE ABADILLA SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN3 1077418 071516

VIALU HARVEY BERNARDINO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS4 1076906 070416

VICENIO MABETH SOLAINA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS5 1077365 071816

VICENTE HAZEL CASTRO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS6 1077321 071816

VICENTE SONIA CASTILLO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS7 1077772 072716

VIDAD MELODY QUILANG ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ECHAGUE8 1076375 061316

VIDAL MARY-ANN BALIMBIN SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-ILAGAN9 1077673 072216

VIDANIA EDLYN GALOPE NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG10 1077061 070816

VIDEZ MA CRISTINA PLASIQUE UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP-CAUAYAN CITY11 1770623 070816

VIDEZ VENUS BALANSAY PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA12 1077334 071816

VIERNES JENNYLYN DALISAY APAYAO STATE COLLEGE-LUNA CAMPUS13 1077405 071516

VIERNES JO VALAINE DUMELOD NORTHEAST LUZON ADVENTIST COLLEGE,INC - ALICIA ISABELA14 1076869 070116

VIERNES JOANNA MARIE CAC PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA15 1077155 071516

VIERNES JOCELYN TOMAS NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE16 1008883 060716

VIERNES JOEL GABRIEL CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN17 1077570 072116

VIERNES JUNALYN ESTEBAN PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA18 1077746 072616

VIERNES KRISTIAN BIRCO ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)19 1077217 071316

VIERNES LEONIDA CAMPOSANO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM20 1076346 061016

VIGGAYAN DANICA TERESE CARAG UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS-TUGUEGARAO21 1077117 071116

VILLA MYRTLE PLANTA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA22 1076864 070116

VILLAGA EDEN BELEN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO23 1077487 071916

VILLALOBOS GLYZARRAH DEL ROSARIO NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG24 1077107 071116

VILLALON JERALDINE ASUNCION CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI25 1077474 072516

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

VILLANUEVA APRILL CAPILI CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT1 1077382 071916

VILLANUEVA ELYNE CASAUAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-PIAT2 1077355 071816

VILLANUEVA JADE VILLARICA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI3 1076859 070116

VILLANUEVA JESSICA MIRANDA OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH4 1077148 071516

VILLANUEVA MA GLENDALE PEDRO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO5 1776126 072116

VILLANUEVA NECEE JOY BACLIG CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA6 1076928 070516

VILLANUEVA NELDA MARIE PALLERMO ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)7 1077316 071816

VILLANUEVA RISCHELLE JOY VISARIO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA8 1076934 070516

VILLARAMA MAC NIELVIN ARUGAY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS9 1077111 071116

VILLAROZA JULIESA TORIDA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS10 1077024 070816

VILLAVERT MAGENE ACOSTA PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA11 1077480 071916

VILLEGAS ELVIE JUAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO12 1076753 062716

VILLEGAS REYLIE SERRANO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-TUGUEGARAO13 1077666 072216

VILLEGAS RODERICK TUCAY EASTERN LUZON COLLEGES-BAMBANG14 1076586 062016

VILLENA LENNY CONTILLO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO15 1077627 072116

VILLENA MARICEL MARTINEZ ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN16 1077134 071116

VILLENA MARLYN BARTOLOME ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-PALANAN17 1077755 072616

VILORIA DAYANARA DOMINGO CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM18 1076769 062816

VILORIA RAQUEL SIENDA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA19 1076990 070716

VINARAO JEFERSON BABARAN ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN20 1077393 071916

VINGUA JANETTE CARAMAT ISABELA COLLEGES (for.ISABELA C.F)21 1008857 060716

VINTERO ALDWAYNE AGCAOILI CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LASAM22 1077275 071416

VISARIO MARICON DELA CRUZ CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA23 1076934 070516

VISARIO PRINCESS AGRA CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA24 1076235 062116

VISARIO THISELL JOY BALMES CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI25 1076916 070516

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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Tuguegarao City

September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016September 25, 2016

Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers Board Licensure Examination for Professional Teachers 

Last Name First Name Middle Name

ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:ADDRESS:

TUGUEGARAO WEST CENTRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:SCHOOL:

UGAC HIGHWAY, TUGUEGARAO CITY, CAGAYAN

BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING:BUILDING: MAIN

FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR:FLOOR: 1ST ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:ROOM NO.:

Seat # School GraduatedOR # OR DATE

VUELTA RANCES MAE RAMOS SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN1 1077511 072016

WACAS JENNY CLAIRE ULLIBAC SAINT TONIS COLLEGE2 1077460 072216

WACDAGAN BERTHA DANGPASON SAINT LOUIS COLLEGE OF BULANAO3 1076611 062216

WANAWAN BETSY PANGULO KALINGA APAYAO STATE COLLEGE (KALINGA COMM. COLL.)4 1076216 060816

WANSI MARVIE AGAGON SAINT LOUIS COLLEGE OF BULANAO5 1077774 072716

WAYET FERDINAND PALOGAN SAINT FERDINAND COLLEGE-CABAGAN6 1008615 053016

WED-ANG CHRISTIAN DUMATOG IFUGAO STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & FORESTRY-LAMUT7 1077462 072216

YABIS JOMAR ANGOY CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-SANCHEZ MIRA8 1076842 070116

YADAN JOAN BANGAYAN CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN9 1076562 061716

YADAO JEANY ROSE GRANDE QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE10 1077752 072616

YAHIN KELVIN LAURETA OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH11 1076985 070716

YAMBOT ANGELA MELANIE CARIDO NORTHEASTERN COLLEGE12 1077410 071516

YANOS MARY-ANN ANTONIO PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA13 1077781 072716

YAP JENNY MARCOS CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY - ANDREWS CAMPUS14 1077249 071416

YAPIT WINNY INGEL CAGAYAN VALLEY COLLEGES OF TUGUEGARAO15 1077472 072216

YUMUL JOE HONEY GRACE IN-UYAY NUEVA VIZCAYA STATE UNIVERSITY (NVSIT)-BAYOMBONG16 1077272 071416

YUSON MELANIE MELGAR OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE-CAUAYAN SAN MANUEL BRANCH17 1077154 071516

ZABALA PRECY TOMAS QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE18 1077534 072016

ZAMORA MARNELLI BUTACAN SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE-CAGAYAN19 1008617 053016

ZIGANAY KIM CHELLY JAVIER CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-LAL-LO20 1077170 071516

ZIPAGAN JESSICA AGGARI PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY-ISABELA21 1077139 071816

ZIPAGAN RANDY SALINES ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN22 1077821 072916

ZIPAGAN SHIELA MARIE AQUINO ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-CABAGAN23 1077409 071516

ZUNIGA LYDIA UNCIANO NORTHERN CAGAYAN COLLEGES24 1076545 061716

BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M.

LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

REMINDERS:

   - PLEASE REPORT TO PRC TUGUEGARAO OFFICE OR EMAIL US AT prc.tuguegarao@gmail.com (STATE YOUR LASTNAME, FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME AND YOUR MAJOR) IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES IN THE DATA POSTED.

- ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAM, PLEASE VERIFY THE LIST POSTED IN YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT, IF THERE ARE ERRORS/DISCREPANCIES REPORT TO YOUR ROOMWATCHERS FOR US TO CHANGE/EDIT IN THE MASTERLIST.
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